(bucan Diavel 1260
Model Year 2021

Chassis prefix: 023000021 - 1
Cylinder capacity: 1262 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION
DFR N NO

DAFRA
MOD MODEL DVL1260 Diavel 1260
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN COLOUR NMB DARK STEALTH
XCR FRAME / WHEEL COLOUR CBB CARB. BLACK FRAME,BLACK WHEELS
XPO OPTIONS STD MOTO STANDARD
XST STANDARD COUNTRY AUS VERSIONE AUSTRALIA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STANDARD COUNTRY JAP VERSIONE GIAPPONE
XST STANDARD COUNTRY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

Diavel 1260 /21
023000021 - 1

DARK STEALTH

Page 4/186

(D29006121) DVL1260 21 EUR NMB CBB STD DMH
(D29006221) DVL1260 21 AUS NMB CBB STD DMH
(D29006321) DVL1260 21 JAP NMB CBB STD DMH
(D29006521) DVL1260 21 GSO NMB CBB STD DMH
(D29006621) DVL1260 21 TWN NMB CBB STD DMH
(D29006921) DVL1260 21 ROK NMB CBB STD DMH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

02/03/2021




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
Drawing 12A - B EER S A T I [MOD:IDVLIZO0].c....ciiieieieiierieieisisiesesseseesiesesssssessesessssssesessssssssesessssssssessssssssesessssssssessssssssssessssssssesessssssesessssssssesessssssssesessssssesessssssssesessssssesessssssssesesssssnsesens 8
Drawing 12B - /3w 7 1) = 73 N [IMODIDVLI2O0] ... .ceteieteirieirieieieteieteitst ettt ettt ettt ettt e sb et s et es et st es et es e s en e et eatebeateb e et ebeates et es et es et es e b ea e b enteseatebeateb et e b et es et es et ese s entesentesentsen 10
Drawing 12C - T L 7 b 1) 27 JLZEE [MODIDVLIZO0] ... . ottt ettt et e bt et et ete st esetsseseseses et es et estesentesent et entesens et entesenseneaseneesentben e et ent et entesentesentesenseseaseseaseneesentesentesentesen 14
Drawing 12D - T L 7 b 1) A JLZEE [MOD:IDVLIZO0] ... ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt be st stebeae st et ebese et ebebeaeatstebesea e st et esea et ebebeseat st ebesea e et et eben et et ebe s et b ebebeae st et ebene b esebesenetebesenn 16
Drawing 12E - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:DVLIZO0]....ccceuectrrereetrntereitrereereietneneesestsessesesetsseseseststssesestsessesesestsesesestsssseseststssssesestsssesestatssesestatssssesestaseseseststssosesestssssesestesseseseacs 18
Drawing 13A - 2 R 7 A B [IMODIDVLIZO0 . ..cirieieueeieteieteirtrieieetrtetet ettt ettt ettt b et st ste bt s e bebesea s et ebesea e st ebebes et et ebeseat st et esea e st et ebe sttt ebeseat et et e b eae et et ebe sttt ebebeatat et b eaent et ebesenetebebenentete 20
Drawing 13B = 7 — /L T A | [IMODIDVLIZ2O0]. . . eteteueeteiirieierieieteteteststeststetetetes e tet et et tstestetestesestetestesentasensesensesenseseasestesentsentesentesentesentesensesenseseasenessentesentesentesen s et entesentesensesensesenseneasenesentasan 22
Drawing 13C - & = > A4 2 /7 = F = [MOD:IDVLIZOD ...ttt e e e e se bbb be s bbb e b e s bbb s seaesebesebesesenesesenenesenenene 24
Drawing 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:DVLIZO0]..... i tettretrierteieteientetentetesteteetestssestesestesestssestesessesessesessesessestssentesentesentesentesentesensesensestnsentssentesentesentesentesentesentesensesensesessenessensssensesen 26
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....cttitiitieieieirtrtet ettt ettt ettt et ettt b ettt b et et b sttt e b b et et ebesea s et ebese et ebebeatat et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebea et e b ebesea s et et eseat et b ebea et et e b e s eat et ebehea et et ebea et b e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et et ebeseatbebenens 28
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:DVLIZO0].....cc.cteeteteteetrietetesteiesteiesteiesteststestssestesestesestesestesessesessesessestsestesestesentesentesentesetesensesesestssentesentesentesentesestesessesessestssestesestesentesentesessesensesenes 28
GIOUDP T3/ 30 3 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt h et st e st e st ea e b e st s et e s et e b et e b et es et e st s ea et ea e s e st s eat e s et e b et e s et es et es et es b e Rt b e R e b ea e b ea e e b e et e R et e Rt e e a e Rt b e Rt b et b et b e b et e b et e s et e s et e st b et b et be e be e ne 30
Drawing 02A - £ 7 F £33 03 h T = )b [MODIDVLI2600].........cooueeeeeeeeeceeseeeesseisseesesessssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssnns 30
Drawing 03A - £ 7 7R W 7 A [MODIDVLIZO0].....c.cctiueirieieieeieieeieteetee ettt ettt ettt st et eb et st es et st et e st ebeateseatss et sa et e s et eseases et es et es et es e s ea e b eatesea e e b ea s e s et es e et es et es et es e b es et entebentebentesenteseasesensenn 32
Drawing 03B = 7 5 2/ T [IMOD:IDVLIZO0].....c.cotteteieieieieieienteieeteiesteitstetetetet et ete st stestesetesetesessesesestesestesentesentesentesestesentesenseseasastasentesen et entesentesentesentesenteseases et es et estesentesentebentesentesensesensenensenes 34
Drawing 04A = 7 5 F 7773 = [IMODIDVLIZO0] .. .ceteueueueririeieieirieieietrtstetetestst ettt sttt st et b ettt b et st e bebes et ebebe s et et ebeseat st et ebes et et ebes et b ebebeae st et ebeae st et ebeseatatebebeaea s et ebesen e et et ebene s ebebenentsbebenenttes 36
Drawing 04B - 20 A L = & = 7773 = [IMOD:IDVLIZO0].....c.ceietiteieiiieieteieteestetetetste e ste e stetste st et st es et ese st e st ste st st eseste st ssentstentssentesentesenteseses et ent et entetent et entsbentebentebentebensesesene et ese et enesteneesensasans 38
Drawing 05A - I 3 7 7 A 2 77T R [IMOD:IDVLIZO0 ... ittt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ae st b et b e st s et e st st e st et e st st eat st eat st eatsbeatebeatebe e e s et es et ese et eat et eat st eatsaeatsbeatebeatebentesentenensenentenen 40
Drawing 06B - WATER PUMP [IMOD:DVLIZO0]......c.ccttetetrteiieteerteiteteteteststestetetetetesesesessesesesessestesentesentesentesentesensesensesessestssestesentesentesentesentesensesentesensestasestesestsestesentesentesensesensesensesessenessenes 42
Drawing 06C - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (KOENIG) [MOD:IDVLIZO0]....cceueuttrtrteueuenenteieuetrtrteiesestststeseentseeseseststesesesestssesesestssesesentstesesestatesesestatsesesentatesesesttsesesentsssesenttssesesensssesesenessases 44
Drawing 06D - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (ASSO WERKE) [MOD:DVLIZO0.....c.cccoieiirreieiirieretntriereetneesesestsessesestesaeseesesessesesesesseseststssesesesesssseseststssssesestsssesesentssssesestssssesestsssenenens 46
Drawing 07A = 9 A I3 773 AT 2y [IMODIDVLIZO0]......c.iiririeieiririeieieirteteieitststete ettt esestste sttt teb et stesese st stebebes et et ebeseat st ebebeseatetebese et ebeseaeat et ebeseat et ebebes et ebebesea s et et e s ea b et et ebe sttt ebeseneasebenene 48
Drawing 08A = 7 A JL 7R 2 7" [IMODIDVLIZO0] ... . coteieieirieieieieiestetese sttt ettt st st ettt s te st ste st st et eses s e s et e s et esetese et en e et entetentesentebentebentebentesentese st en e et ent et ent et ent et ent et entebentebentebenteseteneetenessenestentes 50
Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:IDVLIZO0].....ccceeuetrtrieieuetrteteieitntsteteietsteteteestetesesestsseteseseststesesestetebesetsesesestasesesesentesesesentasesesentatesesesentasesesentatesesestatssesesentssesesenessssesenenes 52
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [IMOD:DVLIZO0]......c.cctttrtetrteierteierieiteteteietetetesestesestesessesessesessesessestesestesentesessesensesensesessestsentssentesestesentesentesentesessesesentesestesestesentesentesessesensenenes 56
Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:DVLIZO0]..c.ccucuctetrtrieuetrtrteiettntnteeeseestsieseseststesesetssesesesessssesesestssesesesttesesentasesesesentssesesestatesesesttesesesentssesesentstesesesensssesesens 58

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5 /186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




(bucari)

Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:IDVLIZO0]......ccccemeuetrreierertniniereenirieresesenesseretstssesesessseesesestssssesestssssesestssssesesestssssesestsssesestatssesesestssssesestsessesesessssesesens 60
Drawing 11B - 7R 1) /' > Z LAY K = 9 A I3 73 AT Iy [MODIDVLIZO0] .. iiuiuiiiieieiinieieietrtsieieitstst ettt et bes ettt et st bt e st st bebes et ebebesene st eteben et et ebeseat s ebeseneatebebenenttebeseneasesene 62
Drawing 11C = 73 = F 77 /LN K [IMODIDVLIZO0] .. teteieteieieieierteiesietsteeet et tetetetetetetes e te s e tes e sesessenessentesentesestesentesensesensesensentasenessentesentesentesensesensesensestnsestnsesteseneesentesentesensesensesensesensenes 66
Drawing 11D - 75 1) /72 47 LN K [MOD:IDVLIZO0] . c.ccucuiieieieieiiirieieieirteieteitstst ettt ettt ebe sttt ebe s e et etebeue st et ebesestsesesentatsteseseatetebesen et ebebeseatstebesent et ebesentatesebeseat s ebesene st ebebene st et ebeseneasebesenen 74
GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et ettt s s s et ae st e s et s et e s et s e e s e st s e s bt e st s e st s e st s e Rt R e R e s e e R e e Rt e R e Rt R e R e AR e R e R e AR e R Rt R ARt R Rt R e AR et R e e e R et et a et b et b e e e e se e ene 82
Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE) [MOD:DVLIZ2O0]...c..ccctetrtrteueutrtrteieienentrieieetseeueseststeteseseststesesesestsseseststssesesestsesesentsteseseststesesesestsesesensstssesesentssesesensssesesesenssss 82
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME) [MOD:DVLIZO0].....cccccctrreteetrenierertrerieresentnteeeseesestesestsessesesesessesesesessssesesesessesesestsssesestssssesesessssssesestssssesesessssesesessssssesesssssses 86
Drawing 01C - DDSEZHT 7 A 97 = [IMODIDVLIZO0]......c.ctotririeueiririeieienirteieteitstste et tetetese e tetete et steteseststesesesestesesesentstesesentateseseststssesesentasesesentstesesesentsesesentntesesentntssesesentsesesenetssesesensssesesensaes 88
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt et et e e et e a et s a e e h e e bt e bt et e b e s et et e s et eateatea e e Rt ea e e st eR e e st eb e b e eh et e s e b eaEeat e e e At eaeea e e Rt e h e ea e eheeh e b e bt eE et ea s et et eateat e Rt eat e R e e h e eheeh e bt eh et et et et ea b et et ent et et e st eaeeaesheebesbeee 90
Drawing A = 7 A A7 [IMODIDVLIZO0]....c.ccueurteueuetrieueueuetrieietetststesesesstsesesessaststsesessttaesesssstatsesesststassesestatsesesssatstsesesstatsesessstatsesesstatsesessststsesesstataesesettatsesessttatsetssatassesessttsesesssstntsesesessacsesesns 90
Drawing B - fZHELE(iE § A A7 [IMODIDVLLIZO0]- . . eueeteuieieeieteiieieieietetestetestetest ettt e tesestes e testetesteseseeseneesentesensesensesensaseasestesentesentesentesansesensesensesenseseaseneasentesanteseneesentesentesentesensesensesensenesenesennasan 92
Drawing C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II [MOD:IDVLIZO0.....c.cceeeteuirtrieieieiririeteertetetesetststeteetsteteseststesesesetesesesentssssesentsteseseststssesesentsteseseststesesesentasesesentntesesentatesesesentssesesenensssesesenssses 94
GIOUD 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt a et ettt a et s et e s et s et s e e e st s e Rt e et s e Rt R e R e R e R e R e e Rt Rt R e R R AR e AR e AR R R e Rt R ARt R e Rt Rt R e e e R e b e Rt e et st a et be e b e s e e 96
Drawing 15A - STAND [IMOD:IDVLI200]. ... .ccctreteteueintrieteuintsteieetsteteteseststeseseststssesesestssesesestsesesesensssesesentsseseseststesesestntssesesentsteseseststesesesestnsesesentstesesesentasesesestntesesesenttesesentatesesesetssesesenssssesens 96
Drawing 16A - 70> b 27 07 W N = F 2 = 3 [MODIDVLIZO0 ......cccieiiriririeieiririeieittrieiescertstes ettt seseststsseseset st s et sessesesesessesestatssesesestssesesestatsesestatssesesestasssesesestssesesestasssesesesssesenes 98
Drawing 17A - A7 7 1) 2 7 257 N [IMOD:IDVLIZO0 ... ittt sttt st et sttt et st st et te e sbe st s be e e b et e be st e be st e st st e st st eae st e st st e st e b eatebeat e b et e b et e b et ebe b eae et ese st e et e st b entebeneesentene 100
Drawing 17B - 7 02 [ 7 7 = 7 [IMODIDVLIZO0]..c.cctieueiirieieieinirietetrtneteietstetesestsesteseseses et eestste b st et b st e sses et sestebesest st sesestatsteseseatstebesestsassesestaeaseseseatatesebestatssebeseaesebeseneasesesenenesesns 104
Drawing 18A - 1) 7 Z A 2 77 — /s [MODEDVLI2600].......c.ovreierieerisnieessnsssessssssssssessssssesssssssssssssessssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssesssssssssssssessssssssssssssssesssssssssssssnssssssesssssssssssssnsssssssssas 106
Drawing 19A - 702 N 7L = F 7R3 7 [MODIDVLIZO0] ... .iciirieieerininieieinirieseentstesesetstsiesetstssese sttt sebesestssebes et seses et s st sestatssesesestasssesestassseseststasesesestatsesestasstesesentsssesestnensesesesesssseseses 108
Drawing 19B - 7 02 F 7L — F 3 AT A [MODIDVLI200]......cceiitriririeiiriririeietsisists sttt sttt sttt ts st s s sttt ssssssssssssssssessssssssssssassssssssssstsssssssssssssssssesessssssssssesssssssssesssssssssesesssnes 110
Drawing 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:IDVLIZO0].....c.cccieetrririeieinirieiertrenieiesetststeseseststesesestssesesesesssesesessssesesestssssesestsssseseststsseseseststesesestasssesesestssesesentasesesestsssesesesssesesestsasseseseaes 112
Drawing 19D - 1) 7 7L = F 3 2T A [MOD:IDVLIZO0].....c.ctirteieieirieieieietrtetetetstet ettt sttt ettt teses et ebese et etebesestsseseseststesesestatesesesentateseseststetebesentaseseseneatesesesentatebesenentesesesensssesesenstssesenenens 114
Drawing 20A - +> /3= 7L — h kL ¥ — [MOD:DVLI260; XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWNT....cotiiiiiiiirieictinnieietenieteetsteresestsessesestsesteseseeseesesesesassesesesesseseseatssseseneessesesesesseseseseas 116
Drawing 20A - 7> /3 =7 L — N R/L 7 = [MODIDVLIZOD;XSTITAP] .ottt ettt ettt ettt st sttt ettt b et b et e bbb et e bt e bt e st et et et et et et s b et e b et ebe st e b et ebentesenes 118
Drawing 21A = /237 R JL 73 = [IMODIDVLIZO0] . e ioteieieieteeeieiste sttt etetete st ste st ete st et st e et e ste e ste st stenestesesseseesentesastesentesenteseteseasen e et e st st entesestesentesentesentes et ese s ese s ese st e st ebe st ebeneesentesentesentesantns 120
Drawing 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:IDVLIZO0 . ...c.cetrtetetirteieueierteieteieteteiesetstetesesesteseseseststesesesestssesesestssssesentssesesensstssesesestssesesestatesesestntssesesesttesesesttssesesentsesesenttesesesetssesesenssesesens 122
Drawing 22A - 1) 73 3w 7 7 7/ = 73 = [IMODIDVLIZ2O0]. .. . eueieieieieieiiieiietete ettt tete ettt te et estsse et et sestesestesentesentesensesenseserseseasentesentesentesestesentesentesessenessentseneeseneesantesentesensenenes 124
Drawing 23A - 702 F T W R = K [IMOD:IDVLIZO0]......ciieeeiririeteiintrieieetsteietetstete et tstete et tstesesestesebesesestssesesestssesesentetesesestatesesesentsesesentstesesestntesesestntstesesentstesesestntsesesenesssesenensesesens 126
Drawing 24A - 77 4 — % = 7 = T = [MODIDVLIZO0]..c.ccieueeiririeieirinieretrtretei ettt ettt b et see st e se sttt s st s e b ebe st s e s e b e sttt eseseae st s e e b e sttt ebe bt st s eaeseseat st b esest st sbebeseatsseseneaesteseseneaes 128
Drawing 24B - 7 — 1) 2 73 AT/ [IMODIDVLIZO0]......ccieeueiieieieieiinieieieietstetete st testststete et tetesese st sebesestssebesenesseseseseatetebesestseseseneatetesesestesebesen et esesentatesebesentstebesen et ebebeseatasesesenetesesenenees 130

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 6 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




INDEX

Drawing 25A - 727 2 [ X7 [IMODIDVLI2O0] . ... ititeteierirerteeeistststststst sttt ettt ts et sttt tet et s st st st e s et st se st e st e e s 4 st st et s e £ s 4 s e e e 2 e e e e et e E et 4 et et e e e et e 4t e e e e ettt e e et e e e E et et e b et et et st et et st st et e bt et et sttt et et st etnnees 132
Drawing 25B = 757 2 D X7 [IMODIDVLIZO0]......cceeeteeirieiinieieteirietee ettt ettt es et es et s e tes et st etestes et es et es et es et es et es et ese et estesenteseateseateseates et eseases et es et eat et ent b enteseatebenteseateb et ese s esesentesentsen 134
Drawing 26A - 1) 77 % R 7 = R [IMODIDVLIZ2O0].....c. ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt eaeaes 136
Drawing 27A - 7 T2 R IR A = /L [IMODIDVLIZO0 ...ttt ettt ettt sttt ettt b st et es st et st e st st et st et st et e b et ebe s eb et es et eb e et eae et eae st eat st eatseeatebeatebeatebe s e s et e st et ese et ene st entstentsbentebeasesens 138
Drawing 28A - 1) 7778 A — /L [IMODIDVLI2O0].......ceteteirerirerteenirestststststst st stststs st te ettt st stete st s st st et e s e e st st et e st e e st st et et s e £ s e s e e e et et s e s e e d et b eE et e e e e et e et et e e et et d et et et et et et et et et ettt et st st et et et et et st ettt et st stnaees 140
Drawing 28B - 1) 7754 = JL 3 4 7 5 [IMOD:IDVLIZO0 ... cciiteeirieeteieetetestetestetrte sttt st ettt b st es et s estes e st e st st et s e eat st et s b et ebeatebeatebe s es et es et eae et ea e st ent st eatsbeatebeateb et eb et es et ene st ene st enesaentstentnbens 142
Drawing 29A - 7 2 — T )L 7 2 7 [MODIDVLIZO0 ... ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt enes 144
Drawing 30A - T/ — Z T 275 = /L K [IMODIDVLIZO0 . .ccu ettt ettt sttt sttt ettt s ettt st et s et st et s be e s b et e b et e b et e be st e be b e st st e st et eae et eaeebeatebeatebe st ebe e e be e e be b ese b ene st enentenenee 146
Drawing 30C - 2 /7> 471 = L7 3 AT /s [MODIDVLI2O0].....c.cieieieeeiieieieieiristeetststetesetssesesessssssesesessssesesasessesesesessesesesessasesesesessssesesessssesesssssesesesssssesesesssesesesssesesessssssesesessssesesassnsesesens 148
D1awing 31A = 3 = | [IMODIDVLIZO0 .. e teteutrteirieirteirtetetestet ettt eet et ettt etest et et et et et et esetes et es et es et estesestesent et eat et eatsseateseates et es et es et es et enteseateseatebeat e s et ese s es et es e s es et ent et entebentebentesentesensenen 150
Drawing 32A - 7 L — A [MOD:DVLI260; XST:AUS,EURGSO,TAP].....cteiiiririeteiririrrtsts sttt ettt sttt sttt st st et et s et s s 4 et e 44 e 46 s £ et et e £ s s £ et E e £ et et bbb s bttt e et st ettt et st et eenaes 152
Drawing 32A - 7 L — /A [MOD:DVLI260;XSTIROK] ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et sttt et bt s b et e b et e b et e s e st es e st ene st eatsaeat et et eb et eb et eb et es et es et ene et ent st entsbeatsbeatebentebentebetesentenensenens 154
Drawing 32B - 1) 747 7 L — L [IMODIDVLIZ2O0].....ccciiitetetrtririririrtstsisistststetststsestststs st seststs st st st st s et st st stet s e e s st st et et s et s £ et et a4 a4 e 4 s £ e e a2 2t s £ e e et e et et e s e e et b e £ e e e e et e b et et et et bt b et st ettt et et st ettt s st st sesaes 156
Drawing 32C - LOCKER [IMOD:IDVLIZO0]......c.ccrertrerteterteeeeteiteteststetstetstetesetetetesessesessesessesessestsestesentesentesensesenseseasesensestasestesentsentesentesentesentesensesesestasestasestsentosentesentesensesensesensesenseneeseneasen 158
Drawing 32D - 7 L — A7 L = P L2 [ [IMODIDVLIZ2O0] ... ittt sttt st sttt st sttt sttt s st e £ et s st e 4 s £ e e et et e £ e s e et et E £ e e E et et et e e et ettt b et st ettt et et et et ettt et st etnaes 160
Drawing 33A - 7 A L 7 = T — [IMOD:IDVLIZO0 ... ittt sttt ettt es st es st st st ese st et ste st ste st saeatsbetes et eb et e s e et ese st ese st eat et eatseeatebeateb et eb et eb et eb et es et ene et eme st entseeatebeatebeatebentesetenensenens 162
Drawing 34A - T 7 A 2 7 = 7 = A A LT 1) =3 — [MODIDVLIZO0 ... e teteieieieieirietetesteietetest ettt te sttt ete e te e ete e st et esestesetesessesestesessenteteneesensssentesentesantesenteseteseseneetenesseneesensssansasens 164
Drawing 35A - 2T R JLTR 7 A4 [IMODIDVLIZO0 ...ttt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt s et es st es st e st st et st et st et e b et ebe s eb et eb et eb et es e et eat st eat st eatse et ebeateb et ebe s e b et es e et ese et ene st ent st entsbentesensenens 166
Drawing 35B - £ 4 = A % = 7 £ JL 7 — [MODIDVLIZ2O0].....c.cctiuiuiuiieieieieieieieieieieieieteieteteieteuesesebesese s sesesesesesebebesebebesesebebesesebesesebebebebesebebebebebebesebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebeberesenenas 168
Drawing 36B - 7 £ 7 1) > 7" [MOD:DVLIZ00; XCOINMBI ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e st es s es s et ese st esestes et ese s e bt s eseasest b ent b e st e s e st bestebenteb et ese b e st et eseebe st ebestebenteseeesentene 170
Drawing 36C - 7 £ 7 1) > 7" [MOD:DVLIZ200; XCOINMB ..ottt ettt sttt bttt es et e e b ettt st sas b e bt e bbbttt ebe bt st st st e b e sttt e b e st atatebebeae st st beseaetebeseseaesteseneatsasseneneaes 172
Drawing 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [MOD:DVLIZ2O00; XST:JAP]....coi ettt sttt sttt ettt sttt s st ettt st ettt st et s b et s be st s b et ebe s ese s ene st enessenestentssenees 174
AIPRANUIMETIC ITIACX. . .cuteuteuertietietert ettt ettt et ettt et eu et et e et e besbe st e b et et e st ea s e st eseea e e st eaeebeebees e ee e s e s e seeateasemteatemteaeeaeeates e e st es e s e st et easea s et entemtenteateateneeaeeaeeseebeee e s e s et enten s et ententeateatesteseebesaeebesbesbensensensens 176

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 12A - EjliE 5 > A 7 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

NPT

[e)]

—
ol

~J

—_
D

—
~

—
[00]

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f

IMPO1376

Page 8/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

02/03/2021



DRAWING 12A - EiiE X > A 7 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 5101G921C MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1 21/09/2020
2 76411671A 8 — 1 14/09/2015
3 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 1 01/01/2019
4 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1 08/05/2013
5 77211061A A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1 08/05/2013
6 74140381A 7207 10 24/03/2015
7 74110131A Z/3=7 2> 7 82MM 1 23/01/2019
8 38940191A ta-X5A 1

38940201A b a2 - X 10A 1

38940211A ta-X15A 1

38940241A kz2-R75A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1
9 54140151A )L - 4
10 87210532A CAP DDA 1
11 5101B091B WIRING » >/ N\=7'L — h R Y — 1 11/09/2017
12 5101D871A WIRING 2 A > 77 = A 1 01/01/2019
13 75840601A T=7NHA N 12 01/01/2019
14 87210641A CAP, CONNECTOR 1 01/01/2019
15 069191030 777 18 23/04/2019
16 4601C581A PROTECTION SHEATH 1 15/07/2019
17 74110551A Z /8= 2> 7 39MM 25 23/04/2019
18 74110121A F/8 =7 Z 7 62MM 17 08/04/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 12B- /N v 7 1) — <> h [MOD:DVL1260]

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 10/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 12B- /N 7 1) =< 7> p [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 8301E261A BRACKET, BATTERY BAND 1 14/09/2015
2 77214081AA HEAZ) 2 — 4 14/09/2015
3 85040551A T4 777 AF — 5 14/09/2015
4 86612151A SR =8y R 1 14/09/2015
5 77156628B Z 71) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2 14/09/2015
6 85350101A ATV Ty — 2 14/09/2015
7 51410771C BATTERY - SOLENOID STARTER CABLE 1 14/09/2015
8 69926751A Ny 1) — 1 14/09/2015
9 86612192A Ny F1) =8y R 1 14/09/2015
10 8301E032AA | BRACKET REMOTE SWITCH 1 18/05/2018
11 39740071A R =9 -y 78— 1 14/09/2015
12 38940251A k2 — X 30A 1

13 51410781A SOLENOID STARTER - STARTER MOTOR CABLE 1 14/09/2015
14 51310711C Ny T — - T DU - 7L 1 14/09/2015
15 77450181A A 2 14/09/2015
16 8301E051B BRACKET FUSE 2 14/09/2015
17 77240463C VITE TBEIF 2 14/09/2015
18 54040331A 7vyavlLF¥Fal -9 - 1 01/01/2019
19 82115321AA EERFG LA >4 = b 1 14/09/2015
20 772108418 A7) 2 — 2 14/09/2015
21 8291F021C Ny Fl) =< b 1 14/09/2015
22 77240393C SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2 14/09/2015
23 77211021A Z 71) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 1 01/01/2019
24 85211961B WASHER 6.4X25X1.5 5 14/09/2015
25 76411431A it 5 N — 2 14/09/2015
26 74941113B + vk 2 14/09/2015
27 8291F361B <> h BRACKET, BATTERY BAND 1 14/09/2015
28 59340301A IXV ANV TE—S — 1 14/09/2015
29 83016131A <y b 1 14/09/2015
30 77157238B Z 71) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 14/09/2015
31 71614271A AN = — 2 14/09/2015
32 76411421A it = /3 — 1 14/09/2015
33 85040381A IAY 777 A= 2 14/09/2015
34 77113851A Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 1 14/09/2015
35 4601D571A HEAT GUARD K1) /> 9 )L TF/ -~ Zhw=hk -/ 1 14/09/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 12B- /N v 7 1) — <> h [MOD:DVL1260]

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 12/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 12B- N v 7 1) — <> h [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

75840771A T=7NHA R 28/02/2017
37 77240483C A7V a- 2 18/04/2016
38 4601E931A 7ar77yaryrryyarvib¥Fal-g-— 1 25/05/2016
39 8301E021AA BRACKET, COIL 1 14/09/2015
40 75910251A 7Ny 7 1 18/09/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 12C- = L 7 1) A7)V % & [MOD:DVL1260]

IMP01204

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 14/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 12C- = L 7 1) )12 E [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

28643451A f>v>yz/7yaryaryho- )=yt 1 08/04/2020 XST:EUR,GSO,JAPROK
28643451H {>yxz7>ayaryhog—-)La=yh 1 25/11/2020 XST:-TWN
28643451IN {>vyz/7yaryaryho- )=y 1 08/04/2020 XST:AUS

2 8291H861A IN=TZ ¢ 1 01/01/2019

3 38511273A BLACKBOX UNIT 1 21/09/2020 XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, T

4 38540092A PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1 01/01/2019

5 46016932A PROTECTION CENTRE 1 06/06/2018

6 51610053D HORN 1 07/02/2019

7 70010901A MHEE 7> 78 — 1 01/01/2019

8 71614191A AN =4 — 2 01/01/2019

9 71614691AA AN =4 — 4 27/09/2018

10 74810351B VAV 1 21/01/2019

11 74810361A A 1 21/01/2019

12 74941333B VAN 2 01/01/2019

13 76410241A MHEEZ /8 — 2 01/01/2019

14 76410841B /8 — 4 01/01/2019

15 77240433C A7) a— 2 01/01/2019

16 77240438C Z 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X18 3 27/09/2018

17 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 1 21/01/2019

18 77240508C A7) a— 1 21/01/2019

19 77440061A 2NTI YK TAT) 2 - 2 06/06/2018

20 8301B061AA 777w b 1 01/01/2019

21 85212901A A% e 1 01/01/2019

22 85213661AA A0 e 2 29/11/2018

23 85241711A A 2 06/06/2018

24 86612171A Z /8 =< 7> h BLACKBOX UNIT 1 06/06/2018

25 85250091A 7 v — 6.4X18X1 4 27/09/2018

26 87211141A 727 1 01/01/2019

27 77240573C A7V a~— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 12D - = L 7 | 1) A7)V #&E [MOD:DVL1260]

IMP01329

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 16/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 12D - = L 7 1) 1)L 2 & [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

59821981G KIT HANDS FREE 433 MHZ 1 08/04/2020 MOD:DVL1260;XST:AUS,EUR ¢
59821991H KIT HANDS FREE 315 MHZ 1 30/04/2020 MOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP

2 59822161A LOCKS KIT 1 22/10/2018 MOD:DVL1260

3 59810361F WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 27/06/2018 XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN
59810381E WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 01/01/2020 XST:JAP

4 59810371B WRENCH WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 27/06/2018

5 86020011A KIT SPINE 1 27/06/2018

6 T791A821AA HERA7) 2 - 2 01/01/2019

7 59840511A INSERT WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 10/04/2018

8 59840521A INSERT WRENCH WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 10/04/2018

9 89510431B T4 7 =727 1 MOD:DVL1260

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 12E - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:DVL1260]

IMP01205
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 18/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 12E - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 38040251A A 7=y>a>raAfi 01/01/2019
2 77156698B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X25 2 03/09/2015
3 67110701C N=FHNNy RA/N= 775 74 —7 )L LONG 1 01/01/2019
4 67110711B N=F AN~y NZAN=7 75 74 —7)L SHORT 1 01/01/2019
5 67110721D KUY 9Ny KR/ =277Z 747 —7 )L LONG 1 01/01/2019
6 67110731C RS gNy KA =77Z 74 =7 )L SHORT 1 01/01/2019
7 74941113B Y Iy 4 01/01/2019
8 77253387C A7) 2 - 2 01/01/2019
9 67040451A A /8= 2772 7 NGK MARYA-J 4 11/01/2018
10 77240508C A7) 2 - 2 21/03/2019
11 71610061A AN =4 — 2 21/03/2019
12 76410241A MHEE 7 /8 — 2 29/11/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 13A -~ v K5 4 | [MOD:DVL1260]

FANOO376
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 20/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 13A-~v N7 A1 » [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

2 8291H671AD Ny RZA4 b2 b 1 12/06/2018
3 46016911A TN 1 06/03/2018
4 46016921A H~xvr b 1 06/03/2018
5 77110751A A7 1) 2 —M5X12 4 01/06/2016
6 77440041A L7y vy 7 A7) 2 — M5X16 4 14/09/2015
7 76410641A MHEE 7 /N — 2 14/09/2015
8 8301D961BA HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1 16/12/2015
9 771566438 SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 2 23/11/2015
10 8301D972A BRACKET UPPER X7 7 1) > 7'~ v K 1 23/11/2015
11 74841101AA + v~ M6 2 14/09/2015
12 70010481B DAMPER M6X12 2 14/09/2015
13 77110531A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2 05/08/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 13B- 7 — .5 A | [MOD:DVL1260]

¥ FANOO365
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 22/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 13B- 7 — )L 7 A b [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510563A TAIL LIGHT L.H. 1 27/09/2018
2 52510573A TAIL LIGHT R.H. 1 27/09/2018
3 76412101A /8 — 4 27/09/2018
4 85250311A Dy = 2 06/03/2018
5 77244163B A7 1) 2= TBEIMSX10 75 v 7 2 27/09/2018
6 77244183B A7V a-— 2 06/03/2018
7 76412291A /8 — 2 26/10/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 13C- ¥ —> A > ¥4 — ¥ — [MOD:DVL1260]

FANOO366

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 24/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 13C- % —> A > > /7 — % — [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4802A361AB CAP R.H. BLACK 1 21/03/2019 XCO:NMB
2 4802A371AB CAP L.H. BLACK 1 21/03/2019 XCO:NMB
3 53010421B TURN INDICATOR R.H. 1 02/10/2018
4 53010431B TURN INDICATOR L.H. 1 02/10/2018
5 76412291A /8 — 2 26/10/2018
6 77214081AA HHA7) 2 - 10 26/10/2018
7 85040551A 74y 777 AF = 2 26/10/2018
8 43513931A RIGHT STICKER 1 01/01/2019
9 43513941A LEFT STICKER 1 01/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:DVL1260]

FANOO375
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 26/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 40611831B INSTRUMENT PANEL 01/01/2019 MOD:DVL1260
2 46240461A ATV T Ty — 3

3 70010901A = 5 — 3 25/06/2018

4 70011021A  fi{% > +< — INSTRUMENT PANEL 1 06/03/2018

5 74841091AA  F v k 3 06/03/2018

6 70011011B hr T 2 19/06/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:DVL1260]

N 400038564

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 28/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 02A - £ 7 F > ¥ 2> | 0 — L [MOD:DVL1260]

CMB00535
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 30/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 02A - ¥ 7 F = > ¥ I | 0 — L [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF A7V a- 1 22/03/2013
2 71319151A AN =4 — 1 22/03/2013
3 77150670ZF A7V a- 1 22/03/2013
4 79915061A FTrFIRATNT 1 03/05/2012
5 82610261A ANwA=TL =} 1 25/07/2016
6 82114731A ¥7FzTRL I - FT b 1 28/11/2013
7 77912033A A7 1) 2 — M16X1.5 1 22/03/2013
8 027291090 A AT v b 16.2X24X2 1 22/03/2013
9 066013143 FTATY T 1 22/03/2013
10 768351134 A =L 11IMM 1 22/03/2013
11 180Z0031A GEAR SELECTOR FORK,1ST/4TH-2ND/3RD 2 22/03/2013
12 180Z0041A FORK-SHIFT, 5STH&6TH 1 22/03/2013
13 82113881A VA A < 2 25/03/2013
14 85210051A AT vy —1MM 1 22/03/2013
15 735001542 4+ —71) v 7 15 DIN 471 1 28/11/2013
16 88110121A NERD) V7 1 28/11/2013
17 040029126 ATy Yy — 15.5X22X0.5 1 28/11/2013
18 18220681B F7rFzrYF7L—R 1 11/01/2018
19 85210941A ATy — 45.2X49X0.9 1 22/03/2013
20 79912961A THA=T7 NI =V RAT )T 1 28/11/2013
21 040009050 AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1 28/11/2013
22 88450341B A7) 7Y T 1 28/11/2013
23 55243911A MAGNETE (Unit) 1 23/11/2017
24 18020511A F7FYRZ7LATA PO - LT A =7 1 16/10/2017
25 82120151A F7FzYRIZ7LATA PO -V T A7 1 11/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 03A - £7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:DVLI1260]

CMBO0511
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 32/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 03A - £ 7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 15021431E A7) = MAA>>v 7 b 1 19/02/2013
2 14910831D GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1 19/02/2013
3 15021941B A7) =hLA>¥7 b 1 19/02/2013
4 70140051A == xR7) 7 5 19/02/2013
5 17213291C GEAR DRIVE 5TH SPEED 1 19/02/2013
6 85611372A AT ZA4 27 vy — 28X32.5X1 6 19/02/2013
7 88210151A A7) > 7)) > 7 25X29X2.4 6 19/02/2013
8 17213281C GEAR, 3RD-4TH PINION 1 19/02/2013
9 17213301C GEAR DRIVE 6TH SPEED 1 19/02/2013
10 17213271A DRIVING GEAR 2ND SP. 1 19/02/2013
11 71310141E > ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1 16/05/2011
12 14910891C INUZVZZE 1 19/02/2013
13 71314771A AN =4 — 1 11/01/2018
14 46320537A o7 1 25/03/2013
15 71312661A ATy — 17.3X31X3.15 1 19/02/2013
16 17213321A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SP. 1 24/12/2009
17 764020002 Y 2 Y A 1 24/12/2009
18 17213311A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1 24/12/2009
19 067016155 AT vy - 1MM 1 24/12/2009
20 17213351B R 7> F7 S 223 1 19/02/2013
21 17213341B N1 7> ¥7 4 224 1 19/02/2013
22 17213331B Ry 77 35 227 1 19/02/2013
23 17213361B K1) 7> ¥7 63 7222 1 19/02/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 03B - 7 < v + [MOD:DVL1260]

CMB00512
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 34/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 03B - 7 Z v 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 79710531B AT 10/10/2017
2 85611391B ATy - 3 02/05/2012
3 77211201A A7 2 - 3 02/05/2012
4 19410511A AARY > 7 1 02/05/2012
5 81810162A  CLUTCH CONTROL PIN (FCC) 1 25/03/2013
6 88641731A  O-RING 1.78X4.76 2 18/07/2011
7 75010071E F v | M25X15 1 25/03/2013
8 85110201A  LOCK WASHER 1 25/03/2013
9 19020531A IS FTART Y 1 02/05/2012
10 70250601A  ~7 > 7 1 02/05/2012
11 19610542C 5y FTLyyr—T 4 A7 (FCC) 1 06/09/2013
12 19610532C  PLATE HOLDER HUB (FCC) 1 06/09/2013
13 71313091A AN = — 1 02/05/2012
14 19820441A AT = RISy FATSY T 1 06/09/2013
15 71314831A AN = — 1 17/10/2012
16 11721751A V5yFIEIVAIvyaray R 1 02/08/2016
17 17021351A | PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1 06/09/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F 4 /3 — [MOD:DVL1260]

12]

CRT00831

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 36/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 04A - 7 5 v F /1N = [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 243P1613AN 7 Z v Fll//3 = MATT BLACK 1 08/10/2018
2 77140833C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1 14/04/2014
3 77140813C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3 14/04/2014
4 25440013A AL LN EBRE 1 01/01/2011
5 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 5 02/02/2015
6 78011281A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 02/10/2018
7 77550200CC A7) 2 - 12 16/07/2018
8 066549680 Tyya 1 01/01/2011
9 93040211A FTANT =L 1 01/01/2011
10 85211351A > ATy — 20.8X37.8X1 1 16/07/2018
11 88450131A H=71)v7 1 16/07/2018
12 48612201A HE/ S AL T ANKRT 1 16/07/2018
13 82718261A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER # A )L 7R > 7 1 16/07/2018
14 82717861B SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1 05/10/2015
15 89320201A Fyrv 7ty b 1 06/10/2015
16 48612211A HE /AL 1 16/07/2018
17 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 1 02/10/2018
18 88642301A O-RING 1 05/03/2014
19 77916041DA BHEX7) 2 - 1 03/09/2018
20 43312502C 7 /1 — ) "SHELL ULTRA" 1 16/07/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




CRT00832

DRAWING 04B- 2 = 2 L — ¥ — /73 — [MOD:DVL1260]

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 38/186

i
N
~
(e
O
N
—
—
>
<
m

'
o
e}
e}
e}
i}
o
o
o




DRAWING 04B- > = L — ¥ — /773 = [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24734961AC g4IV 74— 43— MATT BLACK 1 16/03/2015
2 88640331A O1) > 7 17.96X2.62 2 08/01/2015
3 77916041DA HEA7) 2 - 1 27/10/2015
4 70250081A A —LX71) >76003 TN9 C3 1 01/05/2010
5 77350738BC A7V a-— 3 24/06/2015
6 77916311A HHA7) 2 - 2 27/10/2015
7 72050069E A7) 2 - 2 14/07/2015
8 55243941A FTRY FARY > 3y — 1 28/03/2018
9 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1 25/03/2013
10 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 08/01/2015
11 77750493C A7) 2 - 2 25/03/2013
12 55241321C 43I 7 &RPMY& 4 — 1 08/01/2015
13 24221413HN DA I N B S e e AT 1 11/01/2018
14 82716091A A N7 L — b 1 08/01/2015
15 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 9 01/03/2014
16 77550211B SCREW TBEI M6X16 ISO7380 10.9 1 08/01/2015
17 735033380 =70y 7 1 24/06/2015
18 937831524 AN =L 1 01/05/2010
19 77140723C SCREW TCEIF M6X35 10.9 1 08/01/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 05A - 7 %7 7 4> 70w K [MOD:DVLI260]

IMB00256

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 40/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 05A - 2 A7 7 4> 7 0w K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

14622373AB 72> 73+ 7 b (Class 1-2) 1 23/01/2019

14622373AC 72> 7> %7 b (Class 3-4) 1 01/03/2019

14622373AD 72> 73+ 7 b (Class 5-6) 1 01/03/2019
2 77911092A HRHA7) 2 - 1 25/09/2012
3 85213641A Ty = 1 01/03/2014
4 78010151D THREADED PLUG M16X1 1 17/05/2016
5 15621043HA ax77 4> 71y K—xK (Class 1-2) 2 01/03/2019

15621043HB a7 7 47 oy K—3 (Class 3-4) 2 01/03/2019

15621043HC a7 74> 78y K—z (Class 5-6) 2 01/03/2019
6 82010242A THREATENED PIN 4 17/05/2016
7 71011691A AN =4 — 1 25/03/2013
8 11212091AA HALF-BEARING RED 1

11212091AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 1

11212091AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 1

11212091AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 1

11212091AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 1
9 77914041C ax7 74> 70y NA7 1) 2— 4 01/01/2011
10 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 1 25/03/2013
11 85212881D S LTy v v — 50X35X2.05 2 25/03/2013
12 85140051A LOCK WASHER 1 25/03/2013
13 75011561A > 7Fy k 1 25/03/2013
14 75011971A 772¥F v b 1 01/03/2014
15 15310181A COUNTERWEIGHT 2 17/05/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 06B - WATER PUMP [MOD:DVL1260]

CRT00764
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 42/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 06B - WATER PUMP [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77113961A A7V a- 1 15/07/2015
2 70350071A > 7+ b 1 27/11/2015
3 80012101A HOSE, WATER 1 15/07/2015
4 77919961A ALy FffE KoL 1 27/11/2015
5 73710211A ~)L b 1 16/03/2015
6 249204718 COMPLETE WATER PUMP 1 27/11/2015
7 78611381A HAART Yk 2 27/11/2015
8 86050061A > M5X10 2 27/11/2015
9 77151268BB A7) 2 - 2 27/11/2015
10 16015202AY 7Y 1 27/11/2015
11 77253613BB A7) 2 - 2 27/11/2015
12 74142581A 7 2> 7°16-27T MM 2 16/12/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 06C - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (KOENIG) [MOD:DVL1260]

6 DUCATI

GENUINE PARTS

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in Italy

IMB00277

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 44/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 06C - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (KOENIG) [MOD:DVL1260] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

12221952A EAMTXRT)

1

2 12112481A EAMEVEEY) T 4
3 12113422A EA R EY 2
4 12120711A EANY T =X 2
5 12022781FD RS YOV )= - AN AYT )T 1
6 79120561D GASKETS SET 1
7 12022791FD CYLINDER-PISTON FIT VERTICAL 1
8 78611251A PNV =R=Z - )L 2
9 76611102A A%y R b 1
10 71112191A S N % 4
11 78611401D 1) 4 —-~v K> =)L (VICTOR REINZ) 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 06D - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (ASSO WERKE)

[MOD:DVLI1260]

6 DUCATI

GENUINE PARTS

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in Italy

RIF CY365

EP307

IMB00278

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 46/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 06D - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (ASSO WERKE)
[MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

12222352A AN TRV T

12112481A ANV EVEEY YT

12110781B LAY EY

12120521A AN YV 77— R

12022802D KUY YIS YT —-CRNAYT )T
79120561D  GASKETS SET

12022812D  CYLINDER-PISTON FIT VERTICAL
78611251A SYY T —R= RS-

76611102A 25w KRN

71112191A vy Rz

78611401D 2 1) ¥ —-~v K3 — L (VICTOR REINZ)

—_ =
=R T Y O N
N B RN R == NN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 07A - ¥ { 3> 7> 27 A [MOD:DVL1260]

TST00692
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 48/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 07A - ¥ 3> 7> A7 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24511751B IN=FANIA IV TN b A8 = 1 14/01/2019
2 24521762B RYY Y INIAIV T AN = 1 08/03/2019
3 14710941A IAIVITLAS Y7 b 1 01/03/2014
4 45120301A BEERY A IV 7N b7 3+ — WATER PUMP 1 23/01/2015
5 73740342A YA Iy 7ayho- LT &L b 2 31/03/2015
6 77140663CD A7V a~— 17 23/01/2015
7 74940081A 7 v h M8 4 25/03/2013
8 85310021A A7) 77wy — 8MM 4 25/03/2013
9 45120272A BEXYy A I I XbhT7>>alt- 1 25/03/2013
10 45120291A A>T - b7y aS - 2 25/03/2013
11 88210031A ARy 7Y 7 1 25/03/2013
12 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v h 1 25/03/2013
13 17122391A YAIVIFTLY b 1 31/03/2015
14 85110131A HET VS ¥ — 1 25/03/2013
15 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1 25/03/2013
16 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 3 25/03/2013
17 71611281A AN = = 1 25/03/2013
18 25510104B gAIV I/ ho—-7— 2 25/03/2013
19 85610623A N b -Z -HET7 Y v - 1 25/03/2013
20 71610722A AN =t — 1 25/03/2013
21 74142581A 7 2> 7 16-27 MM 1 11/01/2018
22 82718381A A% )7L — » HOSE, BLOW-BY 1 14/01/2019
23 87611371B HOSE, BLOW-BY 1 11/01/2018
24 24511772A RN/ YN A IV T NAAN=()7T) 1 28/11/2018
25 77250341C A7V a- 3 28/11/2018
26 42710292A 7 T74NLY — 1 28/11/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 08A - 7+ A1 /L 74 > 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

RAF00619
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 50/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 08A - 7+ A /L 4 > 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

24920444A TANKRYTTE2T) 1 09/03/2020
2 85310021A A7) 77y - 8MM 2 21/03/2013
3 77151298B A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X40 2 21/03/2013
4 85310041A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 21/03/2013
5 77110518B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X25 1 21/03/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




2
=
—
>
o
-
O
=)
=
~
N
88
<
O
Y
.
9
[,
—
<
T
<
S
©,
=
-
a

CRT00833

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 52/186

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f

02/03/2021




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 22523113F a>7)-hN7Z 77 =A%y b 1 09/03/2020
2 067049310 VY ay7yya 1 08/01/2015
3 24713511C FILTER COVER UNIT 1 08/01/2015
4 45520181A SFryhaz=vy | 1 08/01/2015
5 59320111A VALVE, BREATHER 1 12/09/2018
6 46320222A o7 2 06/07/2012
7 78050012A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 08/10/2018
8 85250241A 7w 3y — 10X14X1 1 08/10/2018
9 85640141A Ty — 1 27/03/2015
10 77919881A HRAZAY) 2 - 2 07/03/2017
11 71110951A vy Rz 2 08/01/2015
12 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4 08/01/2015
13 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1 08/01/2015
14 70010362A ALY NTay s 1 08/01/2015
15 764000004 Z—RKARTYT 4 08/01/2015
16 70240131A AV 1 08/01/2015
17 70240331A N7 ) 7 17X40X12 2 08/01/2015
18 70241151A R7YVT 1 01/03/2014
19 70241161A APV 1 27/11/2015
20 70250081A R —ILX7 1) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 08/01/2015
21 70250193A AP 1 08/01/2015
22 71011991B N7 )Y TREE7 vy a 1 27/11/2015
23 71011941A N7 TRFE7T vy a 1 08/01/2015
24 72050338B A7) a— 4 08/01/2015
25 720941616 2 7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 4 08/01/2015
26 735033380 F-r1) 7 2 08/01/2015
27 757941542 X7 7 1 08/01/2015
28 77150653B SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI5931 8.8 1 08/01/2015
29 87522391A 4 )L 7 — A (Unit) 1 15/12/2015
30 77510311B Z 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 4 08/01/2015
31 77840041A THREADED DOWEL M10X1 1 08/01/2015
32 77910391A Z 7 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1 08/01/2015
33 77911622A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M10X1.5X16 1 08/01/2015
34 779171018 HRAZAY) 2 - 1 08/01/2015
35 74710151A F v b 1 08/01/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




2
=
—
>
o
-
O
=)
=
~
N
88
<
O
Y
.
9
[,
—
<
T
<
S
©,
=
-
a

CRT00833

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 54/186

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f

02/03/2021




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

779271718 FAEEAR 7 1) 2 — 1 08/01/2015
37 88641961A oy >»7 1 18/04/2011
38 77950621A M#E * + v 7 M10X1 1 08/01/2015
39 78010721A NA N F ¥ v 7 M16X1.5 1 08/01/2015
40 79910491A Y = A7) 7 1 08/01/2015
41 79920771C INANART ) > 7 1 26/11/2019
42 79940171A AT T 1 08/01/2015
43 81510281A FANTANS =2 aA>y b=y TN 1 08/01/2015
44 83110151B PLATE 1 08/01/2015
45 84740061A A= 1 08/01/2015
46 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1 08/01/2015
47 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 08/01/2015
48 85250231A A AT b 4 08/01/2015
49 85250421A SRS A 2 v b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 08/01/2015
50 85611481A A2 4 08/01/2015
51 87512131A Yrwvh 2 08/01/2015
52 88440531A AT N> TN T 2 08/01/2015
53 78011041A BHEA7) 2 - 1 27/11/2015
54 88440651A AT N 7)o T 1 08/01/2015
55 88450581A A7) 7)) 7 2 08/01/2015
56 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 1 08/01/2015
57 88641181A oy >»7 4 08/01/2015
58 88641581A O-RING 1 08/01/2015
59 89320062A TANKLAYTZT 1 08/01/2015
60 89410241A TANAY S 2T 4NF — 1 08/01/2015
61 93040221A AN =L 1 08/01/2015
62 93040932A FTANT =L 1 08/01/2015
63 93041233A FTANT =L 1 08/01/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




2
o
-
>
2
a
)
Z,
=
=
%)
o4
<
@)
»,
:
9
s
—
<
as
/M
o
=
@)
Z
.
a

CRT00834

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 56/186

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f

02/03/2021




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 942470014 WEA AT v R 1 01/03/2014
2 76611091C ANy R —EHEAY v KA N 8 28/02/2018
3 77150723B SCREW TCEI M6X35 UNI 5931 8 01/03/2014
4 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2 01/03/2014
5 77151363B SCREW TCEI M8X75 UNI 5931 3 01/03/2014
6 771513988 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X90 4 01/03/2014
7 86010041A S N % 2 01/03/2014
8 88610241A 01) > 7 5.23X2.62 2 01/03/2014
9 886429718 oy >»7 16 23/10/2017
10 075949280 NMBERDO 7 v 2 2 02/08/2016
11 44440038A TANTA4NEY = 1 02/08/2016
12 70241501A 1>F=-0)>7 1 02/08/2016
13 71111601A S N % 3 02/08/2016
14 88640371A o7 1 02/08/2016
15 88641321A o7 3 02/08/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:DVL1260]

IMP01374

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 58/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:DVL1260]  (Bucam)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040107A Ay =—F—FE-%— 1 21/03/2013
2 88110921A 1>F-=-)>7 1 01/03/2014
3 77253330ZF A7V a- 8 23/01/2015
4 78810542A A=Y —F—-F—=HAXTvh 1 21/03/2013
5 77140677CF A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2 02/02/2015
6 77110521A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X30 1 21/03/2013
7 77140697CF A7) 2 — 6x25 1 02/02/2015
8 71319191A AN =+ — 1 21/03/2013
9 82113471A ARY =9 =0)57>arvx7h 1 21/03/2013
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1 21/03/2013
11 70140541A ARY =9 =0T vF 1 03/05/2017
12 264205018 GENERATOR DENSO 1 11/01/2018
13 16012121B RY =T AV T I TV FTITUY 1 03/05/2017
14 17310351A DRIVEN GEAR 1 03/05/2017
15 70241461A = AV e 1 01/09/2014
16 27611081C COUPLING, FLYWHEEL 1 12/01/2016
17 75050051A + v K M6 1 09/12/2020
18 85350101A AT N T Ty ¥y — 1 08/04/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING
[MOD:DVLI1260]

TST00670

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 60/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING

[MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES
ey

1 86010061A 1 11/02/2015
2 81413341A EEPA 1 11/02/2015
3 45110462A AlE 7Ty af-0-7 -y 2 11/02/2015
4 76640191A A% v KRL h M6X16 3 11/02/2015
5 71113741A 7va 1 11/02/2015
6 78811331B VALVE COVER GASKET EXTERNAL 1 11/02/2015
7 78811341B HAART Yk 1 11/02/2015
8 24714811F] N=FHNINIT AN = 1 02/03/2018
9 82716351A AT L =R 1 11/02/2015
10 81140012B VALVE 1 11/02/2015
11 24714171A 7173 — Verticale 1 11/02/2015
12 773504038 A7) a— 2 11/02/2015
13 93042181A TANT =L 2 02/03/2018
14 87321821A 727 2 01/03/2019
15 74810491B HHS v b 3 01/03/2019
16 45040023A VALVE 2 11/02/2015
17 77140648CA A7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
18 24511481A INSERT 2 11/02/2015
19 88642621A o7 6 18/11/2015
20 7791C021A HHS Y b 1 17/05/2017
21 66810501B A-A¥aArh=v7IL 1 10/06/2015
22 779190618 HEZA7) 2 - 2 18/11/2015
23 55243341A - 2 11/02/2015
24 77550218CJ A7V a-— 2 11/02/2015
25 85250231A HART Y b 2 11/02/2015
26 17740061A K)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 02/03/2018
27 17740051A R)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 02/03/2018
28 77918271A HRHA7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
29 86050131A [« 2 11/02/2015
30 14825031E VERTICAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
31 87310051A F + v 7 18 MM 2 10/09/2014
32 14825041E VERTICAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
33 55243181A Y- 1 07/11/2014
34 77244661A A7V a-— 1 07/11/2014
35 81411113B R—AYaAv b=y 7L 1 03/06/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




(bucar) DRAWING 11B- k1) /> ¥ L~y F =¥ 4 3> 73 27 4 [MOD:DVLI260]

/

TSTO0671
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 62/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11B- k1) /> ¥ L~y K =9 A 3> 73 A7 A [MOD:DVLI260] ~ (Ducar)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES
ey

1 86010061A 1 11/02/2015
2 81413341A EEPA 1 11/02/2015
3 45110462A AlE 7Ty af-0-7 -y 2 11/02/2015
4 76640191A A% v KRL h M6X16 3 11/02/2015
5 71113741A 7va 1 11/02/2015
6 78811331B VALVE COVER GASKET EXTERNAL 1 11/02/2015
7 78811341B HAART Yk 1 11/02/2015
8 24714801F] R NN T N — 1 02/03/2018
9 82716351A AT L =R 1 11/02/2015
10 81140012B VALVE 1 11/02/2015
11 24714161A A3 — 1 11/02/2015
12 773504038 A7) a— 2 11/02/2015
13 93042181A TANT =L 2 02/03/2018
14 87321821A 727 2 01/03/2019
15 77919241C HHS v b 2 29/05/2018
16 45040023A VALVE 2 11/02/2015
17 77140648CA A7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
18 24511481A INSERT 2 11/02/2015
19 88642621A o7 6 18/11/2015
20 7791C021A HHS Y b 2 17/05/2017
21 66810501B A-A¥aArh=v7IL 1 10/06/2015
22 779190618 HEZA7) 2 - 2 18/11/2015
23 55243341A - 2 11/02/2015
24 77550218CJ A7V a-— 2 11/02/2015
25 85250231A HART Y b 2 11/02/2015
26 17740061A K)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 02/03/2018
27 17740051A R)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 02/03/2018
28 77918271A HRHA7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
29 86050131A [« 2 11/02/2015
30 14825011E HORIZONTAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
31 87310051A F + v 7 18 MM 1 10/09/2014
32 14825021E HORIZONTAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
33 55243181A Y- 1 07/11/2014
34 77244661A A7V a-— 1 07/11/2014
35 81411113B K-—A¥aAf > b=v7IL 1 03/06/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63 /186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




(bucar) DRAWING 11B- k1) /> ¥ L~y F =¥ 4 3> 73 27 4 [MOD:DVLI260]

/

TSTO0671
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 64/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11B- k1) /> ¥ L~y K =9 A 3> 73 A7 A [MOD:DVLI260] ~ (Ducar)

Y

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

76640331A A8y KRN K 03/06/2015
37 55242671A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 23/07/2015
38 85250421A s A 2w b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 23/07/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A )L~ w K [MOD:DVL1260]

3 | = @"%
PN g@ s O R
«&\Q 26 11 A X

. 3/’,”
(ESIn

TST00648
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 66/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /X = F A /LN v N [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM 20/06/2012
84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 4 20/06/2012
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 4 20/06/2012
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 4 20/06/2012
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4 20/06/2012
84010132A F-—T7=>r7avh -7 A7 ¥ RY - 2.60 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84010152A T—7=>7ayh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 270 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 4 20/06/2012
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 4 20/06/2012
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 4 20/06/2012
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 4 20/06/2012
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 4 20/06/2012
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 4 20/06/2012
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 4 20/06/2012
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 4 20/06/2012
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 4 20/06/2012
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 4 20/06/2012
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 4 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A )L~ w K [MOD:DVL1260]

3 | = @"%
PN g@ s O R
«&\Q 26 11 A X

. 3/’,”
(ESIn

TST00648
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 68/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /X = F A /LN v N [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 4 20/06/2012
84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 4 20/06/2012
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM 4 24/12/2009
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104428 7a—-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM 4 24/12/2009
84010452B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥AY - 240 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM 4 24/12/2009
84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM 4 24/12/2009
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM 4 24/12/2009
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM 4 24/12/2009
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM 4 24/12/2009
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM 4 24/12/2009
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A )L~ w K [MOD:DVL1260]

3 | = @"%
PN g@ s O R
«&\Q 26 11 A X

. 3/’,”
(ESIn

TST00648
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 70/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /X = F A /LN v N [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM 24/12/2009
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM 4 24/12/2009
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM 4 24/12/2009
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM 4 24/12/2009
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM 4 24/12/2009
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010792B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 410 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010802B 7a—-y>7ayh -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 415MM 4 24/12/2009
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM 4 24/12/2009

3 20810321A r-—7=>r7avh-7-A 4 07/12/2012
4 20910501A G =Yy7awH=7F =kt 2 07/12/2012
5 21110831B ZEF/ - A NALT 2 07/12/2012
6 66910011E IN=T )T 8 03/06/2015
7 30310631BB KBSV T7 74 K 0.03 MM 4 21/03/2013
30310631BC KBNSV 7 A4 K 0.06 MM 4 25/03/2013
30310631BD KBV NL7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4 21/03/2013

8 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 4 03/04/2012
9 71312921A AN =+ — 2 07/12/2012
10 30410891A B . AV 2 03/04/2012
30410891AB I+ - AL T7Y - b +0.03MM 2 25/03/2013
30410891AC I+ = ARV T7Y = b +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013

11 852502618 ART v b 6 07/12/2012
12 78010511E 727 6 07/12/2012
13 30410881A A>T =N T>— |k 2 03/04/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11C- /3 — F A )L~ w K [MOD:DVL1260]

3 | = @"%
PN g@ s O R
«&\Q 26 11 A X

. 3/’,”
(ESIn

TST00648
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 72/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 11C- /X = F A /LN v N [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410881AB > 7 =707y — K +0.03MM 25/03/2013

30410881AC > 7 =737 =k +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013
14 21010841C 127 =75V 7 2 07/12/2012
15 82112951A Ja-=>r7ayA-7 LY 4 07/12/2012
16 20910491A Hro-vyrayh-7 - A 2 07/12/2012
17 82115711A T -T7=>r7avh-7 - LEY 2 02/03/2018
18 79915011A GAINT Ay =T —LAT) T 1 07/12/2012
19 79915001A EANT Ay =T =LART )T 1 07/12/2012
20 79915191B GANTN) G = AT )T 1 07/12/2012
21 76611041A Sy =Ny RZAY v KK b 4 11/02/2015
22 30124911A A7) = fN=FHANY R 1 03/06/2015
23 77914211A A7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 4 03/04/2012
24 86050061A > M5X10 4 03/04/2012
25 71312921B AN =3 = 2 07/12/2012
26 79915181B ENANTN) G = AT )T 1 07/12/2012
27 77350618B A7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X8 1 30/01/2015
28 85250231A ART v b 1 30/01/2015
29 74810501A + v h M10X1.5 4 11/01/2018
30 85610642A HE7 vy v — 10.5X21X2 4 11/01/2018
31 85212771A A 1 11/01/2018
32 74840482A + v b 1 11/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

TST00649

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 74/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM 20/06/2012
84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 4 20/06/2012
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 4 20/06/2012
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 4 20/06/2012
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4 20/06/2012
84010132A F-—T7=>r7avh -7 A7 ¥ RY - 2.60 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84010152A T—7=>7ayh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 270 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 4 20/06/2012
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 4 20/06/2012
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 4 20/06/2012
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 4 20/06/2012
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 4 20/06/2012
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 4 20/06/2012
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 4 20/06/2012
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 4 20/06/2012
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 4 20/06/2012
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 4 20/06/2012
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 4 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

TST00649

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 76/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 4 20/06/2012
84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 4 20/06/2012
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM 4 24/12/2009
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104428 7a—-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM 4 24/12/2009
84010452B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥AY - 240 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM 4 24/12/2009
84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM 4 24/12/2009
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM 4 24/12/2009
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM 4 24/12/2009
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM 4 24/12/2009
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM 4 24/12/2009
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

TST00649

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 78/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM 24/12/2009
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM 4 24/12/2009
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM 4 24/12/2009
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM 4 24/12/2009
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM 4 24/12/2009
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010792B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 410 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010802B 7a—-y>7ayh -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 415MM 4 24/12/2009
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM 4 24/12/2009

3 20810321A r-—7=>r7avh-7-A 4 07/12/2012
4 20910501A G =Yy7awH=7F =kt 2 07/12/2012
5 21110831B ZEF/ - A NALT 2 07/12/2012
6 66910011E IN=T )T 8 03/06/2015
7 30310631BB KBSV T7 74 K 0.03 MM 4 25/03/2013
30310631BC KBNSV 7 A4 K 0.06 MM 4 25/03/2013
30310631BD KBV NL7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4 25/03/2013

8 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 4 03/04/2012
9 71312921A AN =+ — 2 07/12/2012
10 30410891A B . AV 2 03/04/2012
30410891AB I+ - AL T7Y - b +0.03MM 2 25/03/2013
30410891AC I+ = ARV T7Y = b +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013

11 852502618 ART v b 6 07/12/2012
12 78010511E 727 6 07/12/2012
13 30410881A A>T =N T>— |k 2 03/04/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

TST00649

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 80/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 11D - £ 1) V> ¥ L~ v K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410881AB A>T =737y =k +0.03 MM 25/03/2013

30410881AC > 7 =737 =k +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013
14 21010841C 1> % A VA 2 07/12/2012
15 82112951A Ja-=>r7ayA-7 LY 4 07/12/2012
16 20910491A HEro-yyr7avh-7-A 2 07/12/2012
17 82115711A F=7=>7avA-7 - LY 2 02/03/2018
18 79915011A GAINT Ay =T —LAT) T 1 07/12/2012
19 79915001A EANT Ay =T =LART )T 1 07/12/2012
20 85250231A ART v b 1 03/04/2012
21 76611041A Sy =Ny RZAY v KK b 4 11/02/2015
22 30124901B AYT7N) = MRY SV I ANy R 1 03/06/2015
23 77914211A A7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 4 03/04/2012
24 86050061A > M5X10 4 03/04/2012
25 81414561A R—AYaAvbh=v7IL 1 10/06/2015
26 71312921B AN =4 — 2 07/12/2012
27 79915181B ERANTN) G = AT )T 1 07/12/2012
28 79915191B HANTN) G = AT )T 1 07/12/2012
29 74810501A + v h M10X1.5 4 11/01/2018
30 85610642A HE7 vy v — 10.5X21X2 8 11/01/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ATR0O0398
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

[MOD:DVLI1260]

Page 82/186

o)
&
O
Z
=k
N
—
°
S
-
58
<
2
[
o)
Ay
O
=
o9
¥
,
O
=
<
S
O
zZ
W
a

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
[MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887134964 ANy R+ vy hNEEL >V F 1
2 887132442 F AN — VD fHF Y =L (D7) 1
3 887651298 07 37 LARERR AN =4 — 1
4 887133497 WRENCH FOR TENSIONING MOBILE BELT TENSIO 1
5 887133352 TOOL FOR TIMING CLUTCH PLATES SET 1
6 887132906 FANTANY — LV F 1
7 887132103 AN REO FHF AN = Z 1
8 887133931 T4 KA N LYF 1
9 887131832 EON 5 (= 1
10 887133408 REACTION TOOL FOR WET "FCC" CLUTCH 1
11 887130022 F7FLUTELII -V - 1
12 887133417 LT 1
13 887005644 YAV T T =) =T —-F-L>F 1
14 887131309 TA=7 74T -7 - 235MM 1
15 887131010 HEH A AR T 3 7 & — 1
16 887132695 75y FAANEREY — L 1
17 887133406 7oA x) —A7ary M) TFy MEDFIFL Y F 1
18 887651518 AN TNTZREL YA (FAXALT -PRIHTEL ZEA) 1
19 887651737 REACTION TOOL # A3 + 7 h 1
20 887132011 7500 w7 M)y bV - L 1
21 887134411 INSERT 1
22 887131920 A8y KR O > 7HEAY — )L 1
23 887131821 BlafEd ot L >+ 1
24 887132870 a>oy RAARY =L 1
25 887131994 Oy H-7—-LEYTIANT VY — 1
26 887131749 RoA470-5-75— 1
27 887138836 EESI PO -LT =Y 1
28 887134965 FA N = VB DT =L 1
29 887134966 PRESSURE SENSOR 1
30 887132877 AN=T TS5 T LV F 1
31 887136156 75y FAANERBT Y R 1
32 887651297 EEEaY f O - AT - (ALY -PEFEL EEA) 1
33 887132068 ra-yryrayh-7-4L7J)0-K*v h 1
34 887651635 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL FOR IGNITION ADVANCE 1
CHECK

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ATR0O0398
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

[MOD:DVLI1260]

Page 84/186

o)
&
O
Z
=k
N
—
°
S
-
58
<
2
[
o)
Ay
O
=
o9
¥
,
O
=
<
S
O
zZ
W
a

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
[MOD:DVLI1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

887134791 1 7=y>avy4 I JiERRAAER

36 887134882 TIAR) —FTT—F - 1
37 887132913 TOOL INSTALLING O-RINGS 1
38 887005749 7Ty 7 = ZMAITCF vy T 1
39 887130023 AN= 7T 7L F 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)
[MOD:DVL1260]

ATR0O0399

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 86/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)
[MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887134967 I 2§ = 1
2 887133204 MARZOCCHI#. 7 + — 74 — /A=K — LY — 1
3 887132951 YT HRA—ILRTYRAY =L 1
4 887131074 AAY 77 —AERY NEDSALY - 1
5 887133211 TELY Ny INTHEEL Y F 1
6 887131515 VAVRUNESEIAA A7 A 1
7 887131058 AT TN T Fa-TFr vy 7ROMIT LY F 1
8 800070139 7oy hkA -7 NALYF 1
9 887131062 AT TN T Fa—TX7) > THROFTY — L 1
10 887133220 BENCH FOR ENGINE REPAIR 1
11 887133203 VA e A ) D= R 1
12 887134488 T = I F AN L)L BB 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 01C - DDSZ i 7 Z ¥ — [MOD:DVL1260]

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 88/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 01C - DDSEzr 7 X ¥ — [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

979000252 DDS 2 (Ducati Diagnosis System 2.0)
979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT
979000254 MAIN CABLE

979000255 MAIN CABLE (CAN)

979000256 DDSAwy 7 1) =6 DEIRT — 7 )N
28620441B CHIAVE "PC HASP DDS2.0"
979000259 WIRING MAP-KEY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/186 Diavel 1260 /21

e

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING A - ¥ 1 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 90/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING A - ¥ 1+ [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490P0272A 7oy k¥ 4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO III D (120-70 ZR17) 14/09/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491P0349A 1) 7 4 4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO III (240-45 ZR17) 1 12/11/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
3 49040663A 71> h ¥4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO II D (120-70 ZR17) 1
49140881B 1) 7 % 4 & DIABLO™ ROSSO II (240-45 ZR17) 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING B - & #3 % & ( 4+ [MOD:DVL1260]

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 92/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING B - & #3 f% & ( 4+ [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490P0272A 7oy k¥ 4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO III D (120-70 ZR17) 14/09/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 491P0349A 1) 7 4 4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO III (240-45 ZR17) 1 12/11/2016 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IT [MOD:DVL1260]

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 94 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IT [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49040663A 7o h ¥4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO II D (120-70 ZR17) 14/11/2014
2 49140881B 1) 7 9 4 & DIABLO™ ROSSO II (240-45 ZR17) 1 14/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 15A - STAND [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1248
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 96/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 15A - STAND [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55621072AA YA RAY> F=wo> b 1 06/03/2018
2 77355203C A7 1) 2 — M10x35 1 06/03/2018
3 55610802CA A RARS UK 1 12/10/2018
4 T1917241AA A7V a-— 1 06/03/2018
5 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1 06/03/2018
6 82118401AA HFARNRY N 1 12/10/2018
7 79920881C COMPLETE SPRING 1 19/10/2018
8 75010481A + v b 1 12/10/2018
9 79910891C A+ =A7) 7 1 12/10/2018
10 82717631AA ZL =k 1 12/10/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 16A - 7 o> h 2704 v b —F = — > [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1249
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 98/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 16A- 70> h 270 * v h - F = — > [MOD:DVLI1260] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910831A 7oy hNA7'07y hZ15 1 06/03/2018

2 24715751BB 7173 = MATT BLACK 1 06/03/2018

3 67641171A CHAIN 111+1 1 06/03/2018

4 67740033A Fz-v)>7 1 12/09/2018

5 77156653B A7V a-— 2 06/03/2018

6 75010071A Tk 1 06/03/2018

7 85110181B LOCK WASHER 1 06/03/2018

8 77140743C A7) 2 - 1 06/03/2018

9 43314741A Fr-VARBAT V- 1 24/01/2019 XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN

43314741B Fr-VARBAT V- 1 24/01/2019 XST:JAP

10 67621251A 77AFTINVREIATF YN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 17A - 277 1) > 7 2= v  [MOD:DVLI1260]

S0S00984

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 100/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 17A - 27 7 1) > 7 2= b [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 48711082A TLFRIATA 1 01/10/2018
2 34111232AB AT TN TNy R 1 25/06/2018 MOD:DVL1260
3 34221061AB STEERING HEAD BASE 1 25/06/2018 MOD:DVL1260
4 36012032AB ENT N KWN=7F0T 1 01/10/2018
5 36012042AB N TN RN =7 5T 1 01/10/2018
6 36012053AB Hzay MY RV =07507 1 01/10/2018
7 36012063AB 70y NN KW= 7507 1 01/10/2018
8 51840251A {ECTAYF =TT F 1 25/06/2018
9 55240121A KAz > — 1 06/03/2018
10 70010691A MHEE 7> 78— 2 25/06/2018
11 74750071A VAV 2 25/06/2018
12 74950111A VAV 2 06/03/2018
13 75811091A R—=A#A F LEFT 1 06/03/2018
14 75811101A R — A4 4 F RIGHT 1 25/06/2018
15 76410641A MHEEZ /8 — 3 25/06/2018
16 77113941A SCREW TCEIF M10X1.25X65 8.8 2 25/06/2018
17 77156438B A7) 2 - 2 25/06/2018
18 77156643B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4 06/03/2018
19 77110212A A7) 2— 2 06/03/2018
20 77157248B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 2 25/06/2018
21 7715727BF A7) a— 3 06/03/2018
22 77157283B SCREW TCEIF M8X35 8.8 2 25/06/2018
23 77157288B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 2 06/03/2018
24 77440183C A7V a-— 2 25/06/2018
25 77550353B A7 1) 2 — M4X8 2 11/10/2018
26 77850281A THREADED DOWEL STEI M8X25 2 25/06/2018
27 85210491B 7 v ¥+ — 10.5X28X1.5 2 25/06/2018
28 85211031AB Ty — 1 06/03/2018
29 85550021A BEftE Oy 77y ¥ — 2 06/03/2018
30 85212511A 7 vy — 4.5X9X0.5 2 11/10/2018
31 85250401A 7 v ¥+ — 10.5X18X1.6 2 06/03/2018
32 70011151A MHEE 7> 78— 2 20/01/2019
33 8301H233A ZL=h 1 01/01/2019
34 93010041B AN = 2 06/03/2018
35 70310441A )Y 7+ b 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 17A - 277 1) > 7 2= v  [MOD:DVLI1260]

S0S00984

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 102/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 17A- 25 7 1) > 7 2= w | [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103 /186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
02/03/2021

SOS01002

Page 104 /186

2
o
-
>
2
a
O
Z,
I\
,
~
™
v
AN
u
™N
e
—
©)
&
.
A

Diavel 1260 /21

023000021 - f




DRAWING 17B- 7o > h 7 + — 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 34421061A E74—7Ly Tl 7Ry T 1 25/06/2018

2 34521061A E7 4= Ly 7727 1 06/03/2018

3 55212121B A - KerH - 1 25/06/2018

4 75810642A br—7NHA R 1 25/06/2018

5 77550213C Z 71) 2 — TBEI M6X16 2 25/06/2018

6 34922091A 2§y 3y F a—7 (Unit) 2

7 77110401B A7) 2 — 1 01/01/2019

8 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2 25/06/2018

9 34922781A TA—VRINLAZY R+ R —Ta2=v | (H) 1

10 34922791A TH—IRNAIY R+ R =Tz b (%K) 1

11 34922801A L3> 7)) - bR EYTIL AV b 1

12 34922811A Eay7) - hREYTTL X b 1

13 34922821A * w7+ v p RIGHT 1

14 34922831A + 4 w7+ v p LEFT 1

15 34922841A SPRING KIT 2

16 71314901A GASKET TH.02 2 01/01/2019
71319201A H A4 v b 0.5 MM 5 01/01/2019

17 34922101A OVERHAUL KIT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 18A - 1) 7 Z A > 77 — / [MOD:DVL1260]

SOS00986
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 106/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 18A - ) 7 X A > 77 — A [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 36911561A AAYTT =L¥ ¥ 7 b 1 01/10/2018
2 37012295AA VT ALY TT = A 1 28/01/2019
3 44610392A COVER 1 01/10/2018
4 44712161A TYN=—F 2=V RAIAT AV T a— 1 06/03/2018
5 447121718 07 F2—YAIATAY TS 2— 1 28/01/2019
6 77210841BA A7V a~— 2 01/01/2019
7 77214411BA BHRA7) 2 - 2 06/03/2018
8 77550221A A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 1 19/03/2018
9 77914391C A7) 2 - 2 01/08/2018
10 77918251AA HRA7) 2 - 1 01/08/2018
11 83210031E v 1 06/03/2018
12 85041711A HOSE GUIDE 1 01/08/2018
13 87210741A AAVITT = LF X7 1 01/08/2018
14 70140491A =—NAR7Y> 7 2 01/08/2018
15 71140021A 7oV T vy a 2 06/03/2018
16 74140621A 72> 7 8MM 3 05/10/2018
17 74840341B + v~ M8 2 06/03/2018
18 77150638B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X12 3 05/10/2018
19 80810461A 727 2 06/03/2018
20 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 2 01/06/2018
21 85210011B ATy Yy — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 2 17/10/2018

85210021B ATy — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 2 17/10/2018

85210031B AT vy — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2 17/10/2018
22 75840161A T=7NHA R 1 05/02/2019
23 77354623B SCREW M4X10 1 06/02/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 19A - 7 o> [ 7' L — K> 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

BRB00689
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 108/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 19A - 7o > b 7L — ¥ K> 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441026A VA= ANV AVEES: S 1 02/03/2018 MOD:DVL1260
2 62640671A TL—F2 ) -T5 b 1

3 62640561A LAR—R7 Y a— 1 07/02/2011
4 61240231A Ry 77 =757 1

5 77140141A Z 71) 2 — TCEIF 1 07/02/2011
6 89340311A TANK CAP 1 10/12/2015
7 62640761A T AN LA SR 1 07/02/2011
8 58540381A AT = NAANT T 1 10/12/2015
9 62640771A ER VAN 1 07/02/2011
10 53940831A MICROSWITCH 1 10/12/2015
11 62610121A Ja b7 —F LS 1 07/02/2011
12 61240391A 52N AN — 1 07/02/2011
13 77914151A TL—Fh-AYaA Y bAR7 ) 2— 1 24/12/2009
14 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 2 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 19B- 7> 7L — 3 X 7 A [MOD:DVLI1260]

BRB00690

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 110/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 19B- 7o > b 7L — 3 27 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 61240052A FANI=F 02/03/2018
2 18710021A NLA Y7 2 02/03/2018
3 77914651A TL-FK-APIaAV AT a- 1 02/03/2018
4 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 5 02/03/2018
5 77915111B A7V a-— 4 06/03/2018
6 77913971A TL-—FK-APIaA A7) 2~ 1 02/03/2018
7 61810511A 70 Y 7L —FFr)NA—-Fr)N-FK-2A 1 02/03/2018
8 61041302C HF7oy b 7L —-FF51) 8- 1 02/03/2018
9 61041292C 7Oy 7L —FFr1) 8- 1 02/03/2018
10 88110741A R=AAAR) T 1 02/03/2018
11 61240511A SPARE PIN AND SPRING 1 19/07/2016
12 61341021A 70> b 7L —-F{y Ky 1 19/07/2016
13 75810541B /8 — 1 02/03/2018
14 77244173B A7) 2 - 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:DVL1260]

BREO0691

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 112/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 54240931A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1 26/09/2018
2 61811491A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 02/03/2018
3 61811291A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1 02/03/2018
4 61911401A REAR MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 02/03/2018
5 61911381A CPU - REAR CALIPER LINE 1 02/03/2018
6 77913662AB HHA7) 2 - 4 02/03/2018
7 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 8 02/03/2018
8 71610061A AN =4 — 2 06/03/2018
9 76410241A M E 7 /N — 2 06/03/2018
10 76411141A M EE = /N — 1 06/03/2018
11 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 2 06/03/2018
12 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 06/03/2018
13 8301E041AA 727k 1 06/03/2018
14 85240171A A 2 06/03/2018
15 74850061A + v b 1 18/01/2019
16 75811571AA H—AAA K 1 18/01/2019
17 76412211A 8 — 2 18/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 19D - 1) 7 7L — %3 2 7 /A [MOD:DVLI1260]

BRB00692

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 114/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 19D - 1) 7 7' L — 3> X 7 A [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55214141A A= K24 - 1 06/03/2018
2 76414191A AL 7Oy 7 1 02/03/2018
3 58540341A TL=FT7N-F¥7 1 24/09/2015
4 89340251A TL=FT7N-FRYTHN— 1
5 61140371B 77 L —FF+1) /8= 1 24/09/2015
6 61240081A ¥ A N = R ¥+ v 7 (confezione da 20 pezzi) 1 01/10/2010
7 61240301A AN AN = 1 01/10/2010
8 61240321A A AR N <% 1 01/10/2010
9 61240481A TL—=FRy NRT) T 1 01/10/2010
10 61340941A N7 7L —Fy KEv b 1 01/10/2010
11 63140281A LA 1 01/10/2010
12 62540341A V77 L =F> )y - 1 02/03/2018
13 74140431A 7507 2 24/09/2015
14 77913662AB BHRHRA7) 2 - 2 24/09/2015
15 85250241A 7w ¥ — 10X14X1 4 24/09/2015
16 87712731A FN—FK—-R 1 01/01/2020
17 71314901A GASKET TH.02 2 06/03/2018
71319201A ARATy ~0.5MM 5 06/03/2018
18 75840611A T=7NAAR 1 01/10/2018
19 77110401B A7) 2 — 1 06/03/2018
20 77159338B SCREW TCEIF M10X1.25X30 8.8 2 14/09/2015
21 82510451B CALIPER HOLDER PLATE ABS 1 01/08/2018
22 85212171A 7 v >y — 85.5X101X1 2 01/08/2018
23 88440511A =71 v 7 85X3 1 06/03/2018
24 88641241A 01) > 7 89.5X3 2 01/08/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 20A - +> /N—7 L — NI g —

[IMOD:DVL1260;XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

TEL01250

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 116/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 20A - > 3= 7L — hRIL Y —
IMOD:DVL1260;XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 52910061B V77V 78— 1 06/03/2018
2 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 4 24/09/2015
3 4601D672A MUDFLAP REAR 1 24/09/2015
4 77914871C A7V a-— 3 24/09/2015
5 75811081A T=7NAA R 1 24/09/2015
6 56113412AA RO AT A el NV A 1 24/09/2015
7 T724453AF A7 1) 2 — M8X25 3 14/09/2015
8 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 3 24/09/2015
9 77240403CA A7 1) 2 — M6X12 3 24/09/2015
10 56113392A FUN =T L= hKRLS - 1 24/09/2015
11 52510611C FoNRN=-TL—-bTFT 1 11/09/2017
12 775503538 A7 1) 2 — M4X8 4 24/09/2015
13 74750111A 7 v h M5 3 24/09/2015
14 771563988 A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2 24/09/2015
15 53010403A 779 ¥¥=24 I 2 24/09/2015
16 8291F211A TwN=<T7Y N 7Ty ¥ —F4h 1 24/09/2015
17 749500118 A7 N> 7+ h 2 06/03/2018
18 74841091AA + v b 3 24/09/2015
19 56113561AA FTUN=T L= KLY - 1 26/11/2019
20 46240461A ATN T Ty v — 3 24/09/2015
21 70010951A M &> /8 — 3 24/09/2015
22 8291F201A Q7777w =74 1 24/09/2015
23 82712981B V7L 78 =72/7wvh 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 20A - +> /=7 L — h /KL ¥ — [MOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP]

TELO1281

Diavel 1260 /21 2 118 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 20A - +> /A= 7' L — | /L & — [MOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 52910061B V77V 78— 1 06/03/2018
2 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 4 24/09/2015
3 4601D672A MUDFLAP REAR 1 24/09/2015
4 77914871C A7V a-— 3 24/09/2015
5 75811081A T=7NAA R 1 24/09/2015
6 56113412AA RO AT A el NV A 1 24/09/2015
7 T724453AF A7 1) 2 — M8X25 3 14/09/2015
8 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 3 24/09/2015
9 77240403CA A7 1) 2 — M6X12 3 24/09/2015
10 56113392A FUN =T L= hKRLS - 1 24/09/2015
11 52510611C FoNRN=-TL—-bTFT 1 11/09/2017
12 775503538 A7 1) 2 — M4X8 4 24/09/2015
13 74750111A 7 v h M5 3 24/09/2015
14 771563988 A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2 24/09/2015
15 53010403A 779 ¥¥=24 I 2 24/09/2015
16 8291F211A TwN=<T7Y N 7Ty ¥ —F4h 1 24/09/2015
17 749500118 A7 N> 7+ h 2 06/03/2018
18 74841091AA + v b 3 24/09/2015
19 56113561AA FTUN=T L= KLY - 1 24/09/2015
20 46240461A ATN T Ty v — 3 24/09/2015
21 70010951A M &> /8 — 3 24/09/2015
22 8291F201A Q7777w =74 1 24/09/2015
23 82712981B V7L 0789 =727k 1 06/03/2018
24 56113381AA PLATE +> X\—= 7L — hKRL T — 1 08/03/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 21A - /»> R L /3 — [MOD:DVL1260]

SOS00987
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 120/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 21A - /n> KLY = [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 15310072B WY RN = AT g =T 4R 06/03/2018
2 71011071A Tyvya 2 06/03/2018
3 71111301A VA 2 06/03/2018
4 77150763B SCREW TCEI M6X55 UNI5931 8.8 2 06/03/2018
5 36015803AA N RN = 1 01/10/2018
6 65010222A RIGHT SWITCH 1 01/10/2018
7 65110232A LEFT SWITCH 1 01/10/2018 MOD:DVL1260
8 66020102B Zd vy h)Lay s a—)b (Unit) 1 06/03/2018
9 83040071A 7)) w7 2 25/06/2018
10 52340242AC 4 X 7 — FOR MAT BLACK 1 06/03/2018
11 52340252AC 7/t 3 7 — FOR MAT BLACK 1 06/03/2018
12 46210021A A7) 77wy - 8MM 2 06/03/2018
13 77113741A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 1 06/03/2018
14 77113731A SCREW TCEIF M8X25, LEFT THREAD 1 06/03/2018
15 7131D051A AN =4 — 1 25/02/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:DVL1260]

BREO0693
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 122/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 63040704A TV FRARY =) VY = 1 29/08/2017
2 63140621A 77y FLA= 1 06/09/2019
3 18710021A NLA Y7 1 06/05/2010
4 61240052A FANT=R 1 01/10/2010
5 77913971A TL-FK-AYIaAV A7) 2~ 1 06/05/2010
6 63211001A HOSE, CLUTCH 1 06/05/2019
7 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 4 06/05/2010
8 77913662AB HERA7) 2 - 1 06/05/2010
9 53940841A MICROSWITCH 1 06/09/2019
10 62640661A 7Y FRAY =) S =TZ7y b 1 10/12/2015
11 89340301A TANK CAP 1 10/12/2015
12 61240391A AN AN = 1 07/02/2011
13 62640761A FTAN LN ERE 1 07/02/2011
14 62640771A YaA{rb 1 07/02/2011
15 61240231A Ry 7 7)) =757 1

16 77140141A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 1 07/02/2011
17 62640561A LN=R7 ) 2= 1 07/02/2011
18 58540371A A7) - b FANT T 1 10/12/2015
19 61041991A LYK ZvF7O-bFy b 1

20 19540081B EANya2=vh 1 19/06/2018
21 77354893C A7V a-— 3 19/06/2018
22 19510411D AN =4 — 1 29/11/2018
23 78811641C ART v b 1 19/10/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 22A- 1) 7> 5 v 7 77/ — /3 — [MOD:DVL1260]

S0OS00988

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 124/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 22A- 1) 7> 5 v 7 77/ — /3 — [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 36521792B V7S ay I 77 == 1 01/01/2019
2 37220851A ROD 1 14/09/2015
3 37222032AA DT7H AN aryayh-=7 -4 1 01/01/2019
4 70140381A == xR7) 7 2 23/11/2015
5 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 2 23/11/2015
6 71011321A 7w ¥ 2 10X18X11 4 14/09/2015
7 71510092A AN =4 — 2 01/10/2018
8 75011171A HRS v R 1 14/09/2015
9 77110161A A7) 2 - 1 14/09/2015
10 77159388B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M10X55X1.25 2 14/09/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 23A- 7 o> b~ v K4 — F [MOD:DVL1260]

VST01914
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 126/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 23A- 70> k< v K # — K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43713191AT DECAL DUCATI SAFETY PACK R.H. 1 12/11/2018
2 43713201AT DECAL DUCATI SAFETY PACK L.H. 1 12/11/2018
3 56420911AK 7o h~v N4 = K MATT BLACK 1 29/07/2019 XCO:NMB
4 71614011B AN =4 — 4 30/07/2018
5 77210893B A7V a-— 4 30/07/2018
6 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 1 30/07/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 24A - 7 + — ¥ — 7 — 5 — [MOD:DVL1260]

RAF00663

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 128/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 24A - 7 + — ¥ — 7 — 2 — [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 54811482A D= =) == 1 31/01/2019
2 55040331A ETL 7 N)w 777 1 01/08/2018
3 55040341A EXLI7 M)y 777 1 01/08/2018
4 76411361A M = /N — 3 06/03/2018
5 71614191A AN =+ — 2 06/03/2018
6 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 2 06/03/2018
7 85241711A A2 1 06/03/2018
8 77510471A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1 06/03/2018
9 76410241A M E 7 /N — 1 06/03/2018
10 77916081A HRA7) 2 - 1 06/03/2018
11 8301G951AB oy R 1 22/06/2018
12 85040551A IAY T 77 ARF — 4 06/03/2018
13 77250988B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 24B- 7 — 1) > 7" 2 7 £ [MOD:DVLI1260]

RAF00664

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 130/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 24B- 7 — 1) > 7> X 7 A [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 93410241B HOSE, WATER = 7 Z/8> > 3> 9> 7 1 18/12/2015
2 89310143A IR av gy IFry 7 1 14/09/2015
3 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-7TMM 3 14/09/2015
4 77240393C SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2 14/09/2015
5 58511002A LI AN a3y gy 1 14/09/2015
6 771566288 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 1 14/09/2015
7 74141561A 7207 1 14/09/2015
8 87240601A J=F—-Frv7 1 14/09/2015
9 74142181A 7207 1 06/03/2018
10 77210471B A7 1) 2 — TEF M5X12 1 14/09/2015
11 82718191AA TL-bh 7 -F-Fr 7 1 14/09/2015
12 77440121A A7) 2— 1 14/09/2015
13 61610021A 3z a4k 1 14/09/2015
14 55340041A t-—FAXAY v b 1 14/09/2015
15 80010912A 7= —FAY Y NR) =T 1 10/06/2018
16 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 4 14/09/2015
17 88111281A THERMOSTAT PROTECTION RING 1 14/09/2015
18 74142581A 7 2> 7 16-27 MM 4 14/09/2015
19 80012551A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL 1 01/09/2015
20 80012562A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE VERTICAL 1 14/09/2015
21 74142501A 777 1 01/09/2015
22 80010921A PUMP/COOLER HOSE 1 06/03/2018
23 66840011A SUPT, FILLER NECK 1 14/09/2015
24 93410261A TNV=RK-RZTANR>aryyr7 1 07/03/2016
25 93410271A 7'1) = N7k = X LOWER 1 07/03/2016
26 46011211A SHEATH 1 28/03/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1253

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 132/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING 25A - 727 v | X7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77156668B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X18 1 06/03/2018
2 45612492A GEARCHANGE LEVER 1 21/06/2018
3 84850021A GR-AYaAh 1 30/07/2018
4 77156678B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1

5 747500518 VAR 1 30/07/2018
6 11720832A GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1 01/10/2018
7 74750011AB EAL Y FfF&EF v b M6 1 30/07/2018
8 77350678B A7V a-— 1

9 84850011A ER-N¥aArb 1 30/07/2018
10 82110681CA 7y M7V 1 21/06/2018
11 82413712AA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1 21/06/2018
12 77157248C A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 3 19/10/2018
13 77157278C A7) a— 1 16/05/2018
14 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7" DIN 6799 1 21/06/2018
15 85210541B 7 v ¥ — 10.2X20X1 1 06/03/2018
16 88641721A O-RING 1.78X14 2 06/03/2018
17 82118251AA S MIA<% 1 21/06/2018
18 77919831AA PIN, REAR FOOT REST 1 19/03/2018
19 45622481AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1 21/06/2018
20 76410112A XTI F 8= 1 06/03/2018
21 77916601A BHEA7) 22— 1 21/06/2018
22 464106328 70V N7y MNXT 1 21/06/2018
23 76510041B 7Yy LA AAN- 1 21/06/2018
24 79914991A T NXTAT) T 1 06/03/2018
25 85042491A DUAL LOCK 2 01/10/2018
26 77211261B HEAA7) 2 - 1 01/10/2018
27 24716631A COVER 1 01/10/2018
28 48612341AA HE /S 4L LOWER 1 01/10/2018
29 48612351AA HE 4 /L UPPER 1 01/10/2018
30 85041091A ATV T Ty v — 8 26/10/2018
31 82413742AB REAR L.H. PLATE 1 01/08/2018
32 85250041C 7wy — 8.4X17X1.6 1 01/08/2018
33 84740021A A= 1 19/03/2018
34 79910241B AT T 1 19/03/2018
35 46510722BA )T 7y LA 1 19/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 25B - 57 v | X 27 [MOD:DVL1260]

11 TELO1254
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 134/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 25B - 5 7 v f X7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77919831AA PIN, REAR FOOT REST 1 19/03/2018
2 46510732BA )77y FLARN 1 19/03/2018
3 799102418 A7) T 1 01/08/2018
4 84740021A % 1 19/03/2018
5 85250041C 7wy v — 8.4X17X1.6 1 19/03/2018
6 82413751AB REAR R.H. PLATE 1 21/06/2018
7 77157288C A7V a-— 2 19/03/2018
8 765100418 7y b AN AN= 1 21/06/2018
9 464106428 HE7oy h7y X7 1 06/03/2018
10 77916601A HRA7) 2 - 1 21/06/2018
11 79914991A 7y NXT A7) T 1 06/03/2018
12 82111701B S WA <% 1 21/06/2018
13 88641161A oy >7 2 21/06/2018
14 71210341A 7va 1 25/07/2018
15 45721093AA BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 01/10/2018
16 74750031A 7 v h M6 2 21/06/2018
17 77912371B A7) 2— 1 21/06/2018
18 85211511A AR 1 06/03/2018
19 79915881AA A7) T 1 21/06/2018
20 88450031A BENZING !) > 7" DIN 6799 1 06/03/2018
21 77157248C A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 1 19/10/2018
22 77157278C A7V a-— 1 06/03/2018
23 82413701AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1 21/06/2018
24 82110681CA Ty I NXT Y 1 06/03/2018
25 85010151A 74y 777 A= 1 09/10/2018
26 18410051A 7 4 =7~y K DIN 71752 1 24/12/2009
27 11720593AA 7w RY =8y ¥ 1 01/01/2019
28 53920421C VT ANY 7T AL v F 1 17/06/2020
29 75840911A T=7NHAA R 1 21/06/2018
30 771566838 A7V a-— 2 01/06/2018
31 773546288 A7V a~— 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 26A - 1) 7~ v K # — K [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1255

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 136/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 26A - 1) 7 < v K # — K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

74140621A 72> 7 8MM 05/10/2018
3 77211261B HEAA7) 2 - 1 05/10/2018
4 77214411BA HHA7) 2 - 3 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 27A - 7 o> b kA — /L [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1256

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 138/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 27A - 7 o> b /R 4{ — /L [MOD:DVLI1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 81910692AA 0¥ hRA - ¥ 7 b 08/04/2020
2 72010513C A7V a-— 10 19/11/2018
3 71311961A HANX =4 — 1 06/03/2018
4 49241011A 70y N7 L—=FT 4R 2 19/11/2018
5 50122081AC =2 N i el A VN 1 02/03/2018
6 70250621A X7 )T 2 11/05/2018
7 71413221A X7V T7AvF = AN =H— 1 11/05/2018
8 93041501A TANT =L 2 11/05/2018
9 49720071AC Fa-TLRARIA YL T 1 02/03/2018
10 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1 06/03/2018
11 71311973A FEAN =4 — 1 06/03/2018
12 85212221A A 1 06/03/2018
13 74810651A VA 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 28A - 1) 7 7 1 — L [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1257

Diavel 1260 /21 age 140/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 28A - 1) 7 7 1 — /L [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 50211871AD D7 ARA =) A 1 10/06/2018
2 49720031A Fa-TLRIA YN T 1 02/03/2018
3 75910222A ) 7 =9r = 1 06/03/2018
4 75012072AA VAN 1 06/03/2018
5 85212211A 7 v ¥+ — 48.5X65X0.5 1 06/03/2018
6 71411352AA SPACER 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 28B- 1) 7 K — /L ¥ + 7 | [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1258

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 142/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 28B- |) 7 7 1 — /L 3 + 7 | [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 81970021B )7HA - +¥7h 1 24/12/2009
2 49241111A N7 7L =FT4R7 1 06/03/2018
3 77918261AA A7V a- 4 09/11/2017
4 50410091A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1 08/04/2020
5 72050159EA A7V a-— 4 09/11/2017
6 75910222A ) 7 =97 = 1 09/11/2017
7 75012072AA Y Iy 1 09/11/2017
8 85212211A 7wy v — 48.5X65X0.5 1 09/11/2017
9 74810461A 77>y F v M10X1 6 09/11/2017
10 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB M10x1 6 09/11/2017
11 16016841AA V7 A7ary b7 o0y 1 05/07/2018
12 49411891AA )7 A7a’ry bk Z43 1 06/03/2018
13 71410751A AN =4 — 1 06/03/2018
14 88110541A ¥ F =RAN="49= 1 09/11/2017
15 75620131A HUB 1 09/11/2017
16 93010102A FANA= N 1 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143 /186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 29A - 7 2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

A (o AN
M@h’ | . IMP01199

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 144 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 29A - 7 2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 16016921AA 72Ty N T7a-ZTART 1

2 43040241A Ja-TIIKRT 1 03/12/2018
3 58612804A Ta-TIYT 1 05/07/2018
4 59210281A AR XL v v — 1 06/03/2018
5 77150398B A7V a-— 5 03/12/2018
6 772442038 A7V a~— 4 03/12/2018
7 79111131B HAARTY N 7a-TIKRYT 1 05/07/2018
8 93510131A FLAYAR-RA 1 01/01/2019
9 71319181A AN =4 — 2 06/03/2018
10 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-TMM 1 06/03/2018
11 75840601A T=TNHAR 5 26/10/2018
12 77150478B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X30 6 10/09/2018
13 77354898B A7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X30 2 14/09/2018
14 86611091A AN 4 10/09/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 30A - T+ — 2~ = — /L § [MOD:DVL1260]

SCR0O0336

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 146/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021



DRAWING30A- =/ - XA ~<v =/ — /L K [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601H032AA ALV -V NFr v 7 06/03/2018
2 4601H111A COVER UPPER 1 06/03/2018
3 4601H121A COVER LOWER 1 06/03/2018
4 46110402A HEAT GUARD VERTICAL UPPER 1 14/09/2015
5 46110424C HEAT GUARD A L >4 — 1 17/04/2020
6 46110801AA HEAT GUARD VERTICAL 1 06/03/2018
7 55214491B FLT - 2 14/09/2015
8 57014613B R Y INNy RZF/—AMT=FK - LK 1 17/04/2020
9 57114613B N=F ANy FZTF/ =AY =K-/ILF 1 17/04/2020
10 573P4953A A1 L >4 — (Unit) 1 25/05/2020 XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,JAPROK
573P4983A A1 L >4 — (Unit) 1 17/04/2020 XST:-TWN
11 72050173CA A7) a— 6 24/11/2015
12 77240403CA A7 1) 2 — M6X12 2 24/09/2018
13 57610921C ALY -7 b 1 14/09/2015
14 71210571AA AN =4 — 1 14/09/2015
15 71614141A AN = = 2 14/09/2015
16 73210741A CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1 16/05/2018
17 74810241A + v b 6 14/09/2015
18 76411401A ME = /N — 2 14/09/2015
19 76412041A /8 — 1 14/09/2015
20 77150688B SCREW M6X22 2 14/09/2015
21 77211131A SCREW M5X9 2 14/09/2015
22 77240463C VITE TBEIF 1 14/09/2015
23 77244163B A7 1) 2 — TBEIMSX10 75 v 7 3 14/09/2015
24 772443038 A7 1) 2 — M6X10 2 14/09/2015
25 T191A271AA HEA7) 2 - 1 14/09/2015
26 79010211A IXY - ANAHRT v I 2 14/09/2015
27 74142651A 7207 2 22/09/2020
28 85040381A IAY 777 AF — 1 24/11/2015
29 85040551A IAY 777 AF — 3 14/09/2015
30 74750071A + v b 1 16/05/2018
31 76414211A M EE = /N — 1 17/10/2018
32 88450661A ANy TN T 1 16/05/2018
33 79010481A AART Y b 2 08/04/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING30C- ¥ /> 41) — =73 A7 A [MOD:DVL1260]

SCR00298

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 148/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING30C- ¥ /> %1) — =73 A7 A [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 65540081A ACTUATOR 1 16/05/2018
2 74142371A 77 2 06/03/2018
3 76411621A /8 — 1 21/04/2018
4 80110632A T 7 %7 h Verticale 1 06/03/2018
5 80110641A T 7 % 7 b Orizzontale 1 06/03/2018
6 74142401A 7207 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 31A - 3 — | [MOD:DVL1260]

VST01917
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 150/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 31A - 3 — | [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

595P6392AA = b 01/01/2019

2 866103018 FZR =Ny K 12 14/09/2018

3 86611001A ALAN 1 14/09/2018

4 69720243C Y =Ny T 1 06/03/2018

5 91374971AR T—-—F-Ax=27) 1 23/09/2019 PLT:DB10 ARABIC
91374971BG T-—F-Ax=27) 1 PLT:DB10 BULGARIAN
91374971CA F-—F-Ax=aT7 Il 1 PLT:DB10 CANADA/FRA
91374971CS F-—F-Ax=aT7 Il 1 PLT:DB10 CZECH REPUBLIC
91374971DA FT—F-Av=a7L 1 PLT:DB10 DENMARK
91374971DE FT—F-—Axv=a7/I 1 PLT:DB10 GERMAN
91374971EL FT—F-—Axv=aT7/I 1 PLT:DB10 GREECE
91374971EN FT—F-—Axv=2aT7/I 1 PLT:DB10 ENGLISH
91374971ES T —F-RA3x=z27) 1 21/03/2019 PLT:DB10 SPANISH
91374971FI1 T —F-A¥=2T7/I 1 PLT:DB10 FINLAND
91374971FR T—F-Ax=27) 1 PLT:DB10 FRENCH
91374971HR T—F-Ax=27) 1 PLT:DB10 CROATIA
91374971HU T—F-Ax=a7) 1 PLT:DB10 HUNGARY
913749711T T—F-Ax=a7) 1 PLT:DB10 ITALY
91374971JA T—F-Ax=a7N 1 PLT:DB10 JAPAN
91374971KO T—F-Ax=a7N 1 PLT:DB10 KOREA
91374971MX FT—F-Ax=a7 ) 1 PLT:DB10 MEXICO/ESP
91374971NL T —F-Ax=a7 ) 1 PLT:DB10 HOLLAND
91374971NO T —F-A3x=a7 ) 1 PLT:DB10 NORWAY
91374971PL T—F-Ax=a7 ) 1 PLT:DB10 POLAND
91374971PT T—F-Ax=a7 Il 1 PLT:DB10 PORTUGAL
91374971RO T —F-Ax=a7 Il 1 PLT:DB10 ROMANIA
91374971RU T —F-Ax=aT7 I 1 PLT:DB10 RUSSIAN
91374971SK T-—F-A~x=a27I 1 PLT:DB10 SLOVAK
91374971SL T—-F-Ax=27) 1 PLT:DB10 SLOVENIAN
91374971SV FT—F-Ax=aT7 ) 1 PLT:DB10 SWEDISH
91374971ZH T-—F-Ax=27) 1 PLT:DB10 TRADITIONAL CHINESE

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 32A - 7 L — A [MOD:DVL1260;XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,JAP]

TELO1259

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 152/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 32A - 7 | — A [MOD:DVLI1260;XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,JAP] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47013185AC FRAME BLACK 1 08/04/2020 MOD:DVL1260
2 77919841AA HEA7) 2 - 4 06/03/2018
3 76412131A /8 — 1 06/03/2018
4 77354743B SCREW TCEIR M5X20 DIN6912 8.8 2 06/06/2018
5 71611641AA AN =+ — 2 06/03/2018
6 76410241A MHEE 7 /N — 2 03/09/2015
7 8301E061AA BRACKET, COIL LEFT 1 06/03/2018
8 8301E001BA BRACKET, CONNECTOR LEFT 1 06/03/2018
9 76410641A M E 7 /N — 3 06/03/2018
10 77211021A A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 2 06/03/2018
11 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 3 06/03/2018
12 92610051A BEREMIE7a T 7y 3y 1 17/10/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 32A - 7 L — 4 [MOD:DVLI1260;XST:ROK]

TELO1464

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 154 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 32A - 7 | — 4 [MOD:DVL1260;XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47013185AC FRAME BLACK 1 08/04/2020 MOD:DVL1260
2 77919841AA HEA7) 2 - 4 06/03/2018
3 76412131A /8 — 1 06/03/2018
4 77354743B SCREW TCEIR M5X20 DIN6912 8.8 2 06/06/2018
5 71611641AA AN =+ — 2 06/03/2018
6 76410241A MHEE 7 /N — 2 03/09/2015
7 8301E061AA BRACKET, COIL LEFT 1 06/03/2018
8 8301E001BA BRACKET, CONNECTOR LEFT 1 06/03/2018
9 76410641A M E 7 /N — 3 06/03/2018
10 77211021A A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 2 06/03/2018
11 85040671A 7 2> 7 TUCKER 3 06/03/2018
12 92610051A BEREMIE7a T 7y 3y 1 17/10/2018
13 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1 08/04/2020

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 32B- |) 7+ 7 7 L — A [MOD:DVLI1260]

TELO1260

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 156/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 32B - 1) 7477 L — 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47111442AB REAR FRAME L.H. 1 27/09/2018
2 47111433AB REAR FRAME R.H. 1 14/11/2018
3 8301D931AA BRACKET FRONT 1 27/09/2018
4 77157203B SCREW TCEIF M8X14 8.8 4 27/09/2018
5 T7919822AA HHA7) 2 - 2 06/03/2018
6 77150698BC A7V a~— 2 06/03/2018
7 86612851A AN 1 06/03/2018
8 82113601A v 1 06/03/2018
9 77110212A A7) 2 - 2 06/03/2018
10 77157268B A7) 2 - 2 27/09/2018
11 7791B441AA HRA7) 2 - 2 22/06/2018
12 68510061A vy -E» 1 27/09/2018
13 75810432A KR=—AAANK 1 27/09/2018
14 8301HO81BA VA 1 27/09/2018
15 77112261A SCREW TCEIF M5X18 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 32C - LOCKER [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1261
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 158/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 32C - LOCKER [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55910193A LOCKER 1 01/01/2019
2 38640561C KEE 7 v b (USB) 1 06/03/2018
3 87211081A CAP DDA 1 11/01/2016
4 75040211A VAN 1 11/01/2016
5 24716473A VA2 SV = R 1 01/01/2019
6 77240593C A7V a~— 6 06/03/2018
7 87241321A 727 1 01/01/2019
8 773547438 SCREW TCEIR M5X20 DIN6912 8.8 1 06/03/2018
9 70310581A RING NUT 1 06/06/2018
10 8291H741A GUIDE HANDLE, PILLION RIDER 2 06/03/2018
11 79110921A A ATy b 1 27/09/2018
12 79915361A A7) T 1 06/06/2018
13 83510101A PIN 1 06/06/2018
14 77240433C A7) 2 — 2 27/09/2018
15 59840531A Y-hav 77y F 1 27/09/2018
16 59820611A V=74 1 10/04/2018
17 80610452AA Ny Py = Kb 1 27/09/2018
18 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1 06/03/2018
19 82716141A oy 77L—-h 1 06/03/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 32D - 7L — A7 L — f 2= v } [MOD:DVL1260]

TELO1262
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 160/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 32D - 7L - A7'L - h2=v  [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77918151AA HEA7) 2 - 1 06/03/2018
2 47111481AB PLATE R.H. 1 12/02/2019
3 87311563AA TI2T AAVITT =L X7 b 2 06/03/2018
4 77151558B A7V a-— 3 06/03/2018
5 77351548C A7 1) 2 — M10X25 2 06/03/2018
6 47110602AC >y -7L -} 1 01/01/2019
7 85213841AA A2 2 06/03/2018
8 71510071B AN =4 — 1 06/03/2018
9 47111472AB PLATE L.H. 1 01/01/2019
10 85213941AA Dy = 1 06/03/2018
11 77110641AA HRA7) 2 - 1 06/03/2018
12 7715186BF A7) 2— 1 06/03/2018
13 74841011AA 77v¥F v b 1 06/03/2018
14 7715160BF A7 1) 2 — M10X50 1 06/03/2018
15 4601HS531A COVER 1 01/01/2019
16 86612511A AN 1 01/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 33A - + 1 /L 7 — 5 — [MOD:DVL1260]

RAF00665

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 162/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 33A - #+ 1 )L 7 — Z — [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 53940302A TANENAA Yy F 7T 1 06/03/2018
2 54810581B TANT =T — 1 06/03/2018
3 54911623A TANT YN —FK-R 1 01/10/2018
4 54911633A FANY ¥ =2 iK—R 1 01/10/2018
5 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 20/04/2018
6 71610031A AN =+ — 1 06/03/2018
7 74941128B 7 v h M8 1 06/03/2018
8 76410241A M EE 7 /N — 3 16/10/2018
9 77116648B A7 1) 2 — M6X14 1 06/03/2018
10 77157238B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 1 06/03/2018
11 77157268B A7) 2 - 1 06/03/2018
12 77240438C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X18 3 06/03/2018
13 77251038B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X25 1 06/03/2018
14 82714201A 7L =F 1 06/03/2018
15 82715481A 7L - h 1 06/03/2018
16 8291H662A FANT =T —3T b 1 01/10/2018
17 8301A943A 777 v b 1 10/06/2018
18 85040381A 749777 AT — 1 06/03/2018
19 85211951A A AT v b 10.5X17X2 1 20/04/2018
20 85211971A SRS A 2w b 8.5X14X2 1 20/04/2018
21 85212031A 7w — 8.2X18X2 1 17/10/2018
22 88643141A O-RING 8 19/04/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




4 ‘«-ﬁ%‘

|
SNy X
\ ! A
ko
© £ S
: AR )
T NN P
y J . =55
\ RONN C.‘")"”;i-T y
< \%t 7 X (
N

Sl Sy
oA

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 164 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING34A -7 14> 7 =7 - A4/ 71) =4 — [MOD:DVLI1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24611071A FILTER COVER UNIT 1 06/03/2018
2 42610491A IT7 74N — 1 06/03/2018
3 442131228 O77ANY =Ry 7 A 1 06/03/2018
4 44221751B I7 74N —Hhvy 7 A UPPER 1 06/03/2018
5 48411772A 787 b 1 01/01/2019
6 55243161B 12>+ - 2 01/01/2019
7 55240121A KAz > — 1 06/03/2018
8 59018181A TUBE VERTICAL &) >+ — 1 19/03/2018
9 59018193A TUBE HORIZONTAL £+ > 4 — 1 19/03/2018
10 59018211A IT7HRY7ARLAYEAR-A 1 06/03/2018
11 71610061A AN =4 — 1 06/03/2018
12 74140651A 7727 1 06/03/2018
13 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-TMM 2 19/03/2018
14 74141861A 7 2> 7°20-32 MM 1 06/03/2018
15 74142791A Vi 1 06/03/2018
16 76410241A MHEZ /3 — 1 06/03/2018
17 77156413B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 1 19/03/2018
18 77156688B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF 1 06/03/2018
19 77440121A A7) 2 — 12 06/03/2018
20 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 1 21/04/2018
21 77440183C A7V a-— 3 19/03/2018
22 77440321A NTY YK TAT) 2 - 1 06/03/2018
23 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1 06/03/2018
24 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1 06/03/2018
25 82716031A AN =4 — 1 06/03/2018
26 8291D521B FIN=F T ¢ 2 19/03/2018
27 8301D991AA BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1 06/03/2018
28 85250311A Ty — 1 19/03/2018
29 85611661A 7))y 7 R - 1 21/04/2018
30 88642451A oy >»7 1 06/03/2018
31 75840801A 7207 1 01/01/2019
32 74142251A 7227 2

33 77440111A A7V a— 1 16/09/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 35A - 20 v b /LA F 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

IMPQO1201

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 166/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING35A - 2o v hLR 7 4 [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 28040431A VeSS 10/11/2014
2 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 4 28/02/2017
3 13510421A I 77 N 2 10/11/2014
4 77156408B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X14 2 10/11/2014
5 80110431A A7 -7x=Fk-JILK 2 10/11/2014
6 77510691BA A7V a~— 8 10/11/2014
7 59020431A DA I A 7 N 1 01/10/2018
8 28220962A Ay MLART 4 —3 2 10/11/2014
9 74141871A 7 2> 7 60-80 MM 2 10/11/2014
10 85042131A 70w 2 10/11/2014
11 5101A661B {7y a iR 1 01/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 35B- + + =2 % — 7 4 )L ¥ — [MOD:DVLI1260]

IMPQ1340

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 168/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 35B- * + = X ¥ — 7 1 )L ¥ — [MOD:DVL1260]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291H761AA Fr=—2Ay -7 1 06/03/2018
2 8291E991A Fr=—2Ay -7 b 1 06/03/2018
3 42610731A FYr—AY -7 415 — 1 14/04/2020
4 74140631A 707 1 06/03/2018
5 74140571A 707 1 06/03/2018
6 74140431A 707 3 06/03/2018
7 74140581A 707 3 06/03/2018
8 74140641A 707 4 06/03/2018
9 81411831A 3vzA4>YaA>h 1 16/03/2020
10 93510851A FN—h— R 1 09/07/2018
11 65540101A NLA L7 1 09/07/2018
12 93510661AA FIN—h— R 1 16/03/2020
13 59014931A TN =K — R 1 09/07/2018
14 59032401A Not orderable - To be define 1 01/01/2019
15 77156398B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 1 24/01/2019
16 59013381A TGN —Fh— R 1

17 4601F521A SHEATH 1

18 93510861A TN =K — R 1

19 81441021A YaAfrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 36B - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:DVL1260;XCO:NMB]

VST01920
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 170/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 36B- 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:DVL1260;XCO:NMB]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801A323AN  CAPLH 1 04/06/2019 XCO:NMB
2 4801A312AK  PROTECTION CENTRE 1 24/02/2020 MOD:DVLI1260;XCO:NMB
3 4801A333AN  CAP R.H.BLACK 1 04/06/2019 XCO:NMB
4 79111182A  GASKET, CAP 1 08/04/2020
5 4801A282AA  COVER, RADIATOR,RH 75 v 7 1 01/01/2019
6 4601H052A  £7 0> h iy b 1 01/01/2019
7 480PA253A £/ 4L 1 01/01/2019
8 4801A262A  COVER SWITCH 1 01/01/2019
9 79111351A A 247 v b 1 06/03/2018
10 4801A272AA  COVER, RADIATOR,LH 75 v 7 1 01/01/2019
11 4601HO2A  A7o> iy b 1 29/11/2018
12 480PA243A A5 aL 1 01/01/2019
13 48612381AA i35/ % /L RIGHT 1 01/10/2018
14 48612361AA | i/ x L 7o b 1 01/10/2018
15 48612391AA | iz /S 4L LEFT 1 01/10/2018
16 48612371AA /54l (1) 7) 1 01/10/2018
17 77211251B  SCREW M5X9 10 20/09/2018
18 85212181A  + (O 7 v+ — 9X14XI1 14 18/10/2018
19 772108618 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X18 12 06/03/2018
20 85611401A 7 v v — 2 06/03/2018
21 85040821A AL v Fff= {4 - b 8 06/03/2018
2 85040471A 74777 AF - M5 6 06/03/2018
23 77244173B YA 2 06/03/2018
24 T211121C  HE R 2 - 2 06/03/2018
25 T6410481A  GHE S 5 - 2 06/03/2018
26 71011301A 7 vy 2 2 06/03/2018
27 85040521A 7))y 8 20/09/2018
28 76411411B 58— 8 01/01/2019
29 T214411AA | 27 ) 2 — 2 01/01/2019
30 43512761AB | T 7L . DUCATI FOR MATT GRAY 2 01/01/2019
31 T6414571AA 55— 3 21/03/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 36C - 7 = 7 1) > 77 [MOD:DVL1260;XCO:NMB]

VST01925
Diavel 1260 /21 Page 172/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 36C - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:DVL1260;XCO:NMB]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77240453C SCREW TBEIF M6X22 10.9 20/03/2018
2 4601D831A CAP RH 1 20/03/2018
3 71614811AA AN =+ — 2 20/03/2018
4 85041121A 7y a 2 20/03/2018
5 4601D841A CAP LH 1 20/03/2018
6 4601D792B COVER, WIRE HARNESS 1 06/03/2018
7 77244173B A7V a-— 3 06/03/2018
8 480P7822AK CAP RH 1 07/10/2019 XCO:NMB
9 85041051A ) X 1 06/03/2018
10 85041041A i A RANSN 1 06/03/2018
11 77214411AA A7) 2 - 5 06/03/2018
12 77211091C A7) a— 4 06/03/2018
13 46016962AB Hzay hay b 1 20/09/2018
14 85040521A 707 10 19/09/2018
15 46016952A ESS 1 20/09/2018
16 480P7831A LOWER FAIRING 1 09/10/2018
17 8301G991AA 727 v b 1 06/03/2018
18 85040551A IAY T 77 ARF = 1 06/03/2018
19 85041021A 74w 777 A - M4 4 20/09/2018
20 77550013C A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X12 2 06/03/2018
21 4601H481A k-hN7Oo779 - 1 14/11/2018
22 480P7812AK CAP LH 1 07/10/2019 XCO:NMB
23 85040471A 74w 777 AT — M5 5 01/01/2019
24 77210841B A7V a-— 1 01/01/2019
25 85212181A A a7y - 9X14X1 5 01/01/2019
26 4801A431A E7a7 /7y ayv 1 01/01/2019
27 4801A441A E7a77yav 1 01/01/2019
28 T791B431AA HHA7) 2 - 2 01/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




DRAWING 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE
[IMOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP]

W/ A
7o

I
i

=X
\ o

VST02012

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 174 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




DRAWING 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE
[IMOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43314351A IAXYELKEB LU YA YA X 7L - b 01/03/2019
2 43312531A SYT-9—-7L -} 1 01/03/2019
3 43312561A e A e AVER 1 01/03/2019
4 43312551A F7FLUVY -V ATL -k 1 01/03/2019
5 43310051B gy rmETL 1 01/03/2019
6 43310051C gy EETL - h 1 01/03/2019
7 43910071A TVL=FI7 7y FRY =)y -7L -} 3 01/03/2019
8 43217911Z g rEETL — | 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

027291090 02A 8 15621043HA 05A 5 20910501A 11D 4 30410881A 11C 13
040009050 02A 21 15621043HB 05A 5 21010841C 11C 14 30410881A 11D 13
040029126 02A 17 15621043HC 05A 5 21010841C 11D 14 30410881AB 11C 13
066013143 02A 9 16012121B 10A 13 21110831B 11C 5 30410881AB 11D 13
066549680 04A 8 16015202AY 06B 10 21110831B 11D 5 30410881AC 11C 13
067016155 03A 19 16016841AA 28B 11 22523113F 09A 1 30410881AC 11D 13
067049310 09A 2 16016921AA 29A 1 24221413HN 04B 13 30410891A 11C 10
069191030 12A 15 17021351A 03B 17 243P1613AN 04A 1 30410891A 11D 10
075949280 09B 10 17122391A 07A 13 24511481A 11A 18 30410891AB 11C 10
11212091AA 05A 8 17213271A 03A 10 24511481A 11B 18 30410891AB 11D 10
11212091AB 05A 8 17213281C 03A 8 24511751B 07A 1 30410891AC 11C 10
11212091AC 05A 8 17213291C 03A 5 24511772A 07A 24 30410891AC 11D 10
11212091AD 05A 8 17213301C 03A 9 24521762B 07A 2 34111232AB 17A 2
11212091AE 05A 8 17213311A 03A 18 24611071A 34A 1 34221061AB 17A 3
11720593AA 25B 27 17213321A 03A 16 24713511C 09A 3 34421061A 17B 1
11720832A 25A 6 17213331B 03A 22 24714161A 11B 11 34521061A 17B 2
11721751A 03B 16 17213341B 03A 21 24714171A 11A 11 34922091A 17B 6
12022781FD 06C 5 17213351B 03A 20 24714801FJ 11B 8 34922101A 17B 17
12022791FD 06C 7 17213361B 03A 23 24714811F] 11A 8 34922781A 17B 9
12022802D 06D 5 17310351A 10A 14 24715751BB 16A 2 34922791A 17B 10
12022812D 06D 7 176Z0021A 10A 10 24716473A 32C 5 34922801A 17B 11
12110781B 06D 3 17740051A 11A 27 24716631A 25A 27 34922811A 17B 12
12112481A 06C 2 17740051A 11B 27 24734961AC 04B 1 34922821A 17B 13
12112481A 06D 2 17740061A 11A 26 24920444A 08A 1 34922831A 17B 14
12113422A 06C 3 17740061A 11B 26 24920471B 06B 6 34922841A 17B 15
12120521A 06D 4 18020511A 02A 24 25440013A 04A 4 36012032AB 17A 4
12120711A 06C 4 180Z0031A 02A 11 25510104B 07A 18 36012042AB 17A 5
12221952A 06C 1 180Z0041A 02A 12 26420501B 10A 12 36012053AB 17A 6
12222352A 06D 1 18220681B 02A 18 27040107A 10A 1 36012063AB 17A 7
13510421A 35A 3 18410051A 25B 26 27611081C 10A 16 36015803AA 21A 5
14622373AB 05A 1 18710021A 19B 2 28040431A 35A 1 36521792B 22A 1
14622373AC 05A 1 18710021A 21B 3 28220962A 35A 8 36911561A 18A 1
14622373AD 05A 1 19020531A 03B 9 28620441B 01C 6 37012295AA 18A 2
14710941A 07A 3 19410511A 03B 4 28643451A 12C 1 37220851A 22A 2
14825011E 11B 30 19510411D 21B 22 28643451H 12C 1 37222032AA 22A 3
14825021E 11B 32 19540081B 21B 20 28643451N 12C 1 38040251A 12E 1
14825031E 11A 30 19610532C 03B 12 30124901B 11D 22 38511273A 12C 3
14825041E 11A 32 19610542C 03B 11 30124911A 11C 22 38540092A 12C 4
14910831D 03A 2 19820441A 03B 14 30310631BB 11C 7 38640561C 32C 2
14910891C 03A 12 20810321A 11C 3 30310631BB 11D 7 38940191A 12A 8
15021431E 03A 1 20810321A 11D 3 30310631BC 11C 7 38940201A 12A 8
15021941B 03A 3 20910491A 11C 16 30310631BC 11D 7 38940211A 12A 8
15310072B 21A 1 20910491A 11D 16 30310631BD 11C 7 38940241A 12A 8
15310181A 05A 15 20910501A 11C 4 30310631BD 11D 7 38940251A 12B 12

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 176/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

38940261A 12A 8 46016932A 12C 4801A323AN 36B 51410781A 12B
39740071A 12B 11 46016952A 36C 15 4801A333AN 36B 3 51610053D 12C 6
40611831B 14A 1 46016962AB 36C 13 4801A431A 36C 26 51840251A 17A 8
42610491A 34A 2 4601C581A 12A 16 4801A441A 36C 27 52340242AC 21A 10
42610731A 35B 3 4601D571A 12B 35 4802A361AB 13C 1 52340252AC 21A 11
42710292A 07A 26 4601D672A 20A 3 4802A371AB 13C 2 52510563A 13B 1
43040241A 29A 2 4601D672A 20A 3 480P7812AK 36C 22 52510573A 13B 2
4321791172 37A 8 4601D792B 36C 6 480P7822AK 36C 8 52510611C 20A 11
43310051B 37A 5 4601D831A 36C 2 480P7831A 36C 16 52510611C 20A 11
43310051C 37A 6 4601D841A 36C 5 480PA243A 36B 12 52910061B 20A 1
43312502C 04A 20 4601E931A 12B 38 480PA253A 36B 7 52910061B 20A 1
43312531A 37A 2 4601F521A 35B 17 48411772A 34A 5 52910221A 17B 8
43312551A 37A 4 4601HO32AA 30A 1 48612201A 04A 12 53010403A 20A 15
43312561A 37A 3 4601HO042A 36B 11 48612211A 04A 16 53010403A 20A 15
43314351A 37A 1 4601HO052A 36B 6 48612341AA 25A 28 53010421B 13C 3
43314741A 16A 9 4601H111A 30A 2 48612351AA 25A 29 53010431B 13C 4
43314741B 16A 9 4601H121A 30A 3 48612361AA 36B 14 53910351A 15A 5
43314851A 32A 13 4601H481A 36C 21 48612371AA 36B 16 53920421C 25B 28
43512761AB 36B 30 4601HS531A 32D 15 48612381AA 36B 13 53940302A 33A 1
43513931A 13C 8 46011211A 24B 26 48612391AA 36B 15 53940831A 19A 10
43513941A 13C 9 46110402A 30A 4 48711082A 17A 1 53940841A 21B 9
43713191AT 23A 1 46110424C 30A 5 49040663A A 3 54040331A 12B 18
43713201AT 23A 2 46110801AA 30A 6 49040663A C 1 54140151A 12A 9
43910071A 37A 7 46210021A 21A 12 490P0272A A 1 54240931A 19C 1
44213122B 34A 3 46240461A 14A 2 490P0272A B 1 54810581B 33A 2
44221751B 34A 4 46240461A 20A 20 49140881B A 4 54811482A 24A 1
44440038A 09B 11 46240461A 20A 20 49140881B C 2 54911623A 33A 3
44610392A 18A 3 46320222A 09A 6 491P0349A A 2 54911633A 33A 4
44712161A 18A 4 46320537A 03A 14 491P0349A B 2 55040331A 24A 2
44712171B 18A 5 46410632B 25A 22 49241011A 27A 4 55040341A 24A 3
44910831A 16A 1 46410642B 25B 9 49241111A 28B 2 55212121B 17B 3
45040023A 11A 16 46510722BA 25A 35 49411891AA 28B 12 55214141A 19D 1
45040023A 11B 16 46510732BA 25B 2 49720031A 28A 2 55214491B 30A 7
45110462A 11A 3 47013185AC 32A 1 49720071AC 27A 9 55240121A 17A 9
45110462A 11B 3 47013185AC 32A 1 50122081AC 27A 5 55240121A 34A 7
45120272A 07A 9 47110602AC 32D 6 50211871AD 28A 1 55241321C 04B 12
45120291A 07A 10 47111433AB 32B 2 50410091A 28B 4 55241452A 33A 5
45120301A 07A 4 47111442AB 32B 1 504Z0381AA 27A 10 55242671A 11B 37
45520181A 09A 4 47111472AB 32D 9 5101A661B 35A 11 55243161B 34A 6
45612492A 25A 2 47111481AB 32D 2 5101B091B 12A 11 55243181A 11A 33
45622481AA 25A 19 4801A262A 36B 8 5101D871A 12A 12 55243181A 11B 33
45721093AA 25B 15 4801A272AA 36B 10 5101G921C 12A 1 55243341A 11A 23
46016911A 13A 3 4801A282AA 36B 5 51310711C 12B 14 55243341A 11B 23
46016921A 13A 4 4801A312AK 36B 2 51410771C 12B 7 55243911A 02A 23

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

55243941A 04B 8 61041292C 19B 9 66810501B 11B 21 70250621A 27A 6
55340041A 24B 14 61041302C 19B 8 66840011A 24B 23 70310441A 17A 35
55610802CA 15A 3 61041991A 21B 19 66910011E 11C 6 70310581A 32C 9
55621072AA 15A 1 61140371B 19D 5 66910011E 11D 6 70350062A 07A 12
55910193A 32C 1 61240052A 19B 1 67040451A 12E 9 70350071A 06B 2
56113381AA 20A 24 61240052A 21B 4 67110701C 12E 3 71011071A 21A 2
56113392A 20A 10 61240081A 19D 6 67110711B 12E 4 71011301A 36B 26
56113392A 20A 10 61240231A 19A 4 67110721D 12E 5 71011321A 22A 6
56113412AA 20A 6 61240231A 21B 15 67110731C 12E 6 71011691A 05A 7
56113412AA 20A 6 61240301A 19D 7 67621251A 16A 10 71011941A 09A 23
56113561AA 20A 19 61240321A 19D 8 67641171A 16A 3 71011991B 09A 22
56113561AA 20A 19 61240391A 19A 12 67740033A 16A 4 71110951A 09A 11
56420911AK 23A 3 61240391A 21B 12 68010131A 05A 10 71111301A 21A 3
57014613B 30A 8 61240481A 19D 9 68010131A 07A 16 71111601A 09B 13
57114613B 30A 9 61240511A 19B 11 68050101A 09A 13 71112191A 06C 10
573P4953A 30A 10 61340941A 19D 10 68510061A 32B 12 71112191A 06D 10
573P4983A 30A 10 61341021A 19B 12 69720243C 31A 4 71113741A 11A 5
57610921C 30A 13 61610021A 24B 13 69926751A 12B 8 71113741A 11B 5
58511002A 24B 5 61810511A 19B 7 70010362A 09A 14 71140021A 18A 15
58540341A 19D 3 61811291A 19C 3 70010481B 13A 12 71210341A 25B 14
58540371A 21B 18 61811491A 19C 2 70010571A 28B 10 71210571AA 30A 14
58540381A 19A 8 61911381A 19C 5 70010691A 17A 10 71310141E 03A 11
58612804A 29A 3 61911401A 19C 4 70010901A 12C 7 71311961A 27A 3
59013381A 35B 16 62441026A 19A 1 70010901A 14A 3 71311973A 27A 11
59014931A 35B 13 62540341A 19D 12 70010951A 20A 21 71312661A 03A 15
59018181A 34A 8 62610121A 19A 11 70010951A 20A 21 71312921A 11C 9
59018193A 34A 9 62640561A 19A 3 70011011B 14A 6 71312921A 11D 9
59018211A 34A 10 62640561A 21B 17 70011021A 14A 4 71312921B 11C 25
59020431A 35A 7 62640661A 21B 10 70011151A 17A 32 71312921B 11D 26
59032401A 35B 14 62640671A 19A 2 70140051A 03A 4 71313091A 03B 13
59210281A 29A 4 62640761A 19A 7 70140381A 22A 4 T1314771A 03A 13
59320111A 09A 5 62640761A 21B 13 70140491A 18A 14 71314831A 03B 15
59340301A 12B 28 62640771A 19A 9 70140541A 10A 11 71314901A 17B 16
595P6392AA 31A 1 62640771A 21B 14 70240131A 09A 16 71314901A 19D 17
59810361F 12D 3 63040704A 21B 1 70240331A 09A 17 71319151A 02A 2
59810371B 12D 4 63140281A 19D 11 70241151A 09A 18 71319181A 29A 9
59810381E 12D 3 63140621A 21B 2 70241161A 09A 19 71319191A 10A 8
59820611A 32C 16 63211001A 21B 6 70241231A 17A 36 71319201A 17B 16
59821981G 12D 1 65010222A 21A 6 70241461A 10A 15 71319201A 19D 17
59821991H 12D 1 65110232A 21A 7 70241501A 09B 12 7131D051A 21A 15
59822161A 12D 2 65540081A 30C 1 70250081A 04B 4 71410751A 28B 13
59840511A 12D 7 65540101A 35B 11 70250081A 09A 20 71411352AA 28A 6
59840521A 12D 8 66020102B 21A 8 70250193A 09A 21 71413221A 27A 7
59840531A 32C 15 66810501B 11A 21 70250601A 03B 10 71510071B 32D 8

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 178/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

71510092A 22A 7 74141711A 34A 74950011B 20A 76410241A 34A

71610031A 33A 6 74141861A 34A 14 74950111A 17A 12 76410481A 36B 25
71610061A 12E 11 74141871A 35A 9 75010071A 16A 6 76410641A 13A 7
71610061A 19C 8 74142181A 24B 9 75010071E 03B 7 76410641A 17A 15
71610061A 34A 11 74142251A 34A 32 75010481A 15A 8 76410641A 32A 9
71610722A 07A 20 74142371A 30C 2 75011171A 22A 8 76410641A 32A 9
71611281A 07A 17 74142401A 30C 6 75011551A 32C 18 76410841B 12C 14
71611641AA 32A 5 74142501A 24B 21 75011561A 05A 13 76410871A 11C 8
71611641AA 32A 5 74142581A 06B 12 75011601A 07A 15 76410871A 11D 8
71614011B 23A 4 74142581A 07A 21 75011971A 05A 14 T6411141A 19C 10
71614141A 30A 15 74142581A 24B 18 75012072AA 28A 4 76411361A 24A 4
71614191A 12C 8 74142591A 24B 16 75012072AA 28B 7 76411401A 30A 18
71614191A 24A 5 74142651A 30A 27 75040211A 32C 4 76411411B 36B 28
71614271A 12B 31 74142791A 34A 15 75050051A 10A 17 76411421A 12B 32
71614691AA 12C 9 74710151A 09A 35 75620131A 28B 15 76411431A 12B 25
71614811AA 36C 3 74750011AB 25A 7 757941542 09A 27 76411621A 30C 3
72010513C 27A 2 74750031A 25B 16 75810432A 32B 13 76411671A 12A 2
72050069E 04B 7 74750051B 25A 5 75810541B 19B 13 76412041A 30A 19
72050159EA 28B 5 74750071A 17A 11 75810642A 17B 4 76412101A 13B 3
72050173CA 30A 11 74750071A 30A 30 75811081A 20A 5 76412131A 32A 3
72050338B 09A 24 74750111A 20A 13 75811081A 20A 5 76412131A 32A 3
720941616 09A 25 74750111A 20A 13 75811091A 17A 13 76412211A 19C 17
73210741A 30A 16 74810241A 30A 17 75811101A 17A 14 76412291A 13B 7
735001542 02A 15 74810351B 12C 10 75811571AA 19C 16 76412291A 13C 5
735033380 04B 17 74810361A 12C 11 75840161A 18A 22 76414191A 19D 2
735033380 09A 26 74810461A 28B 9 75840601A 12A 13 76414211A 30A 31
73710211A 06B 5 74810491B 11A 15 75840601A 29A 11 76414571AA 36B 31
73740342A 07A 5 74810501A 11C 29 75840611A 19D 18 76510041B 25A 23
74110121A 12A 18 74810501A 11D 29 75840771A 12B 36 76510041B 25B 8
74110131A 12A 7 74810651A 27A 13 75840801A 34A 31 76611041A 11C 21
74110551A 12A 17 74840341B 18A 17 75840911A 25B 29 76611041A 11D 21
74140381A 12A 6 74840482A 11C 32 75910222A 28A 3 76611091C 09B 2
74140431A 19D 13 74841011AA 32D 13 75910222A 28B 6 76611102A 06C 9
74140431A 35B 6 74841091AA 14A 5 75910251A 12B 40 76611102A 06D 9
74140571A 35B 5 74841091AA 20A 18 764000004 09A 15 76640191A 11A 4
74140581A 35B 7 74841091AA 20A 18 764020002 03A 17 76640191A 11B 4
74140621A 18A 16 74841101AA 13A 11 76410112A 25A 20 76640331A 11B 36
74140621A 26A 2 74850061A 19C 15 76410241A 12C 13 768351134 02A 10
74140631A 35B 4 74940081A 07A 7 76410241A 12E 12 77110161A 22A 9
74140641A 35B 8 74941113B 12B 26 76410241A 19C 9 77110212A 17A 19
74140651A 34A 12 74941113B 12E 7 76410241A 24A 9 77110212A 32B 9
74141561A 24B 7 74941128B 33A 7 76410241A 32A 6 77110401B 17B 7
T4141711A 24B 3 74941333B 12C 12 76410241A 32A 6 77110401B 19D 19
74141711A 29A 10 74950011B 20A 17 76410241A 33A 8 77110518B 08A 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77110521A 10A 6 77156398B 2()A 77211201A 03B 3 7724453AF 2()A

77110531A 13A 13 77156398B 35B 15 77211251B 36B 17 T724453AF 20A 7
77110641AA 32D 11 77156408B 35A 4 77211261B 25A 26 77244661A 11A 34
77110751A 13A 5 77156413B 34A 17 77211261B 26A 3 T7244661A 11B 34
77112261A 32B 15 77156438B 17A 17 77214081AA 12B 2 77250341C 07A 25
77113691A 19C 11 77156628B 12B 5 77214081AA 13C 6 77250988B 24A 13
TT113731A 21A 14 77156628B 24B 6 T7214411AA 36B 29 77251038B 33A 13
77113741A 21A 13 77156643B 13A 9 77214411AA 36C 11 77253330ZF 10A 3
77113851A 12B 34 77156643B 17A 18 77214411BA 12A 3 77253387C 12E 8
T7113941A 17A 16 77156653B 16A 5 77214411BA 18A 7 77253613BB 06B 11
77113961A 06B 1 77156668B 25A 1 77214411BA 20A 2 773504038 11A 12
771166488 33A 9 77156678B 25A 4 77214411BA 20A 2 77350403B 11B 12
77140141A 19A 5 77156683B 25B 30 77214411BA 26A 4 77350618B 11C 27
77140141A 21B 16 77156688B 34A 18 77214411BA 35A 2 77350678B 25A 8
77140648CA 11A 17 77156698B 12E 2 77240393C 12B 22 77350738BC 04B 5
77140648CA 11B 17 77157203B 32B 4 77240393C 24B 4 77351548C 32D 5
77140663CD 07A 6 77157238B 12B 30 77240403CA 20A 9 77354623B 18A 23
77140677CF 10A 5 77157238B 33A 10 77240403CA 20A 9 77354628B 25B 31
77140697CF 10A 7 77157248B 17A 20 77240403CA 30A 12 77354743B 32A 4
77140713C 04A 5 77157248C 25A 12 77240433C 12C 15 77354743B 32A 4
77140713C 04B 15 77157248C 25B 21 77240433C 32C 14 77354743B 32C 8
77140723C 04B 19 77157268B 32B 10 77240438C 12C 16 77354893C 21B 21
77140743C 16A 8 77157268B 33A 11 77240438C 33A 12 77354898B 29A 13
77140813C 04A 3 77157278C 25A 13 77240453C 12C 17 77355203C 15A 2
77140833C 04A 2 77157278C 25B 22 77240453C 19C 12 77440041A 13A 6
77150398B 29A 5 7715727BF 17A 21 77240453C 20A 8 77440061A 12C 19
77150478B 29A 12 77157283B 17A 22 77240453C 20A 8 77440101A 23A 6
77150638B 18A 18 77157288B 17A 23 77240453C 24A 6 77440111A 34A 33
77150653B 09A 28 77157288C 25B 7 77240453C 36C 1 77440121A 24B 12
77150670ZF 02A 3 77159338B 19D 20 77240463C 12B 17 77440121A 34A 19
77150688B 30A 20 77159388B 22A 10 77240463C 30A 22 77440131A 34A 20
77150698BC 32B 6 77210471B 24B 10 77240483C 12B 37 77440183C 17A 24
77150723B 09B 3 77210841B 12B 20 77240508C 12C 18 77440183C 34A 21
77150763B 21A 4 77210841B 36C 24 77240508C 12E 10 77440321A 34A 22
77150808B 09B 4 77210841BA 18A 6 77240573C 12C 27 77450181A 12B 15
77151250ZF 02A 1 77210861B 36B 19 77240593C 32C 6 77510311B 09A 30
77151268BB 06B 9 77210893B 23A 5 77244163B 13B 5 T7510471A 24A 8
77151298B 08A 3 77211021A 12B 23 77244163B 30A 23 77510691BA 35A 6
77151363B 09B 5 77211021A 32A 10 77244173B 19B 14 77550013C 36C 20
77151398B 09B 6 77211021A 32A 10 77244173B 36B 23 77550200CC 04A 7
77151558B 32D 4 77211061A 12A 5 77244173B 36C 7 77550211B 04B 16
7715160BF 32D 14 77211091C 36C 12 77244183B 13B 6 77550213C 17B 5
7715186BF 32D 12 77211121C 36B 24 77244203B 29A 6 77550218CJ 11A 24
77156398B 20A 14 77211131A 30A 21 77244303B 30A 24 77550218CJ 11B 24

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 180/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77550221A 18A 8 T7919831AA 25B 1 79910891C 15A 821 10681CA ZSA
77550353B 17A 25 77919841AA 32A 2 79912961A 02A 20 82110681CA 25B 24
77550353B 20A 12 77919841AA 32A 2 79914991A 25A 24 82111701B 25B 12
77550353B 20A 12 77919881A 09A 10 79914991A 25B 11 82112951A 11C 15
77750493C 04B 11 77919961A 06B 4 79915001A 11C 19 82112951A 11D 15
77840041A 09A 31 T791A271AA 30A 25 79915001A 11D 19 82113471A 10A 9
77850281A 17A 26 T791A821AA 12D 6 79915011A 11C 18 82113601A 32B 8
77910391A 09A 32 7791B431AA 36C 28 79915011A 11D 18 82113881A 02A 13
77911092A 05A 2 7791B441AA 32B 11 79915061A 02A 4 82114731A 02A 6
T7911622A 09A 33 7791C021A 11A 20 79915181B 11C 26 82115321AA 12B 19
77912033A 02A 7 7791C021A 11B 20 79915181B 11D 27 82115711A 11C 17
77912371B 25B 17 77927171B 09A 36 79915191B 11C 20 82115711A 11D 17
77913662AB 19C 6 77950621A 09A 38 79915191B 11D 28 82118251AA 25A 17
77913662AB 19D 14 78010151D 05A 4 79915361A 32C 12 82118401AA 15A 6
77913662AB 21B 8 78010511E 11C 12 79915881AA 25B 19 82120151A 02A 25
T7913971A 19B 6 78010511E 11D 12 79920771C 09A 41 82413701AA 25B 23
77913971A 21B 5 78010721A 09A 39 79920881C 15A 7 82413712AA 25A 11
77914041C 05A 9 78011041A 09A 53 79940171A 09A 42 82413742AB 25A 31
T7914151A 19A 13 78011281A 04A 6 800070139 01B 8 82413751AB 25B 6
77914211A 11C 23 78050012A 09A 7 80010912A 24B 15 82510451B 19D 21
77914211A 11D 23 78611251A 06C 8 80010921A 24B 22 82610261A 02A 5
77914391C 18A 9 78611251A 06D 8 80012101A 06B 3 82712981B 20A 23
77914651A 19B 3 78611381A 06B 7 80012551A 24B 19 82712981B 20A 23
77914871C 20A 4 78611401D 06C 11 80012562A 24B 20 82714201A 33A 14
77914871C 20A 4 78611401D 06D 11 80110431A 35A 5 82715481A 33A 15
77915111B 19B 5 78810542A 10A 4 80110632A 30C 4 82716031A 34A 25
77916041DA 04A 19 78811041A 34A 23 80110641A 30C 5 82716091A 04B 14
77916041DA 04B 3 78811331B 11A 6 80610452AA 32C 17 82716141A 32C 19
77916081A 24A 10 78811331B 11B 6 80810461A 18A 19 82716351A 11A 9
77916311A 04B 6 78811341B 11A 7 81110021A 34A 24 82716351A 11B 9
77916601A 25A 21 78811341B 11B 7 81140012B 11A 10 82717631AA 15A 10
77916601A 25B 10 78811641C 21B 23 81140012B 11B 10 82717861B 04A 14
77917101B 09A 34 79010211A 30A 26 81411113B 11A 35 82718191AA 24B 11
T7917241AA 15A 4 79010481A 30A 33 81411113B 11B 35 82718261A 04A 13
77918151AA 32D 1 79110921A 32C 11 81411831A 35B 9 82718381A 07A 22
77918251AA 18A 10 79111131B 29A 7 81413341A 11A 2 8291D521B 34A 26
77918261AA 28B 3 79111182A 36B 4 81413341A 11B 2 8291E991A 35B 2
77918271A 11A 28 79111351A 36B 9 81414561A 11D 25 8291F021C 12B 21
T7918271A 11B 28 79120561D 06C 6 81441021A 35B 19 8291F201A 20A 22
77919061B 11A 22 79120561D 06D 6 81510281A 09A 43 8291F201A 20A 22
77919061B 11B 22 79710531B 03B 1 81810162A 03B 5 8291F211A 20A 16
77919241C 11B 15 79910241B 25A 34 81910692AA 27A 1 8291F211A 20A 16
T7919822AA 32B 5 79910241B 25B 3 81970021B 28B 1 8291F361B 12B 27
77919831AA 25A 18 79910491A 09A 40 82010242A 05A 6 8291H662A 33A 16

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

8291H671AD 13A 2 84010092A 11C 1 84010312A 11C 1 84010592B 11C 2
8291H741A 32C 10 84010092A 11D 1 84010312A 11D 1 84010592B 11D 2
8291H761AA 35B 1 84010102A 11C 1 84010322A 11C 1 84010602B 11C 2
8291H861A 12C 2 84010102A 11D 1 84010322A 11D 1 84010602B 11D 2
83016131A 12B 29 84010112A 11C 1 84010332A 11C 1 84010612B 11C 2
8301A943A 33A 17 84010112A 11D 1 84010332A 11D 1 84010612B 11D 2
8301B061AA 12C 20 84010122A 11C 1 84010342A 11C 1 84010622B 11C 2
8301D931AA 32B 3 84010122A 11D 1 84010342A 11D 1 84010622B 11D 2
8301D961BA 13A 8 84010132A 11C 1 84010412B 11C 2 84010632B 11C 2
8301D972A 13A 10 84010132A 11D 1 84010412B 11D 2 84010632B 11D 2
8301D991AA 34A 27 84010142A 11C 1 84010422B 11C 2 84010642B 11C 2
8301E001BA 32A 8 84010142A 11D 1 84010422B 11D 2 84010642B 11D 2
8301E001BA 32A 8 84010152A 11C 1 84010432B 11C 2 84010652B 11C 2
8301E021AA 12B 39 84010152A 11D 1 84010432B 11D 2 84010652B 11D 2
8301E032AA 12B 10 84010162A 11C 1 84010442B 11C 2 84010662B 11C 2
8301E041AA 19C 13 84010162A 11D 1 84010442B 11D 2 84010662B 11D 2
8301E051B 12B 16 84010172A 11C 1 84010452B 11C 2 84010672B 11C 2
8301E061AA 32A 7 84010172A 11D 1 84010452B 11D 2 84010672B 11D 2
8301E061AA 32A 7 84010182A 11C 1 84010462B 11C 2 84010682B 11C 2
8301E261A 12B 1 84010182A 11D 1 84010462B 11D 2 84010682B 11D 2
8301G951AB 24A 11 84010192A 11C 1 84010472B 11C 2 84010692B 11C 2
8301G991AA 36C 17 84010192A 11D 1 84010472B 11D 2 84010692B 11D 2
8301HO81BA 32B 14 84010202A 11C 1 84010482B 11C 2 84010702B 11C 2
8301H233A 17A 33 84010202A 11D 1 84010482B 11D 2 84010702B 11D 2
83040071A 21A 9 84010212A 11C 1 84010492B 11C 2 84010712B 11C 2
83110151B 09A 44 84010212A 11D 1 84010492B 11D 2 84010712B 11D 2
83210031E 18A 11 84010222A 11C 1 84010502B 11C 2 84010722A 11C 1
83510101A 32C 13 84010222A 11D 1 84010502B 11D 2 84010722A 11D 1
84010012A 11C 1 84010232A 11C 1 84010512B 11C 2 84010722B 11C 2
84010012A 11D 1 84010232A 11D 1 84010512B 11D 2 84010722B 11D 2
84010022A 11C 1 84010242A 11C 1 84010522B 11C 2 84010732A 11C 1
84010022A 11D 1 84010242A 11D 1 84010522B 11D 2 84010732A 11D 1
84010032A 11C 1 84010252A 11C 1 84010532B 11C 2 84010732B 11C 2
84010032A 11D 1 84010252A 11D 1 84010532B 11D 2 84010732B 11D 2
84010042A 11C 1 84010262A 11C 1 84010542B 11C 2 84010742B 11C 2
84010042A 11D 1 84010262A 11D 1 84010542B 11D 2 84010742B 11D 2
84010052A 11C 1 84010272A 11C 1 84010552B 11C 2 84010752B 11C 2
84010052A 11D 1 84010272A 11D 1 84010552B 11D 2 84010752B 11D 2
84010062A 11C 1 84010282A 11C 1 84010562B 11C 2 84010762B 11C 2
84010062A 11D 1 84010282A 11D 1 84010562B 11D 2 84010762B 11D 2
84010072A 11C 1 84010292A 11C 1 84010572B 11C 2 84010772B 11C 2
84010072A 11D 1 84010292A 11D 1 84010572B 11D 2 84010772B 11D 2
84010082A 11C 1 84010302A 11C 1 84010582B 11C 2 84010782B 11C 2
84010082A 11D 1 84010302A 11D 1 84010582B 11D 2 84010782B 11D 2

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 182/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010792B 11C 2 85040521A 36C 85212771A 1 1C 8561 1391B ()3B

84010792B 11D 2 85040551A 12B 3 85212881D 05A 11 85611401A 36B 20
84010802B 11C 2 85040551A 13C 7 85212901A 12C 21 85611481A 09A 50
84010802B 11D 2 85040551A 24A 12 85213641A 05A 3 85611661A 34A 29
84010812B 11C 2 85040551A 30A 29 85213661AA 12C 22 85640141A 09A 9
84010812B 11D 2 85040551A 36C 18 85213841AA 32D 7 86010041A 09B 7
84010822B 11C 2 85040671A 32A 11 85213941AA 32D 10 86010061A 11A 1
84010822B 11D 2 85040671A 32A 11 85240171A 19C 14 86010061A 11B 1
84010832B 11C 2 85040821A 36B 21 85241711A 12C 23 86020011A 12D 5
84010832B 11D 2 85041021A 36C 19 85241711A 24A 7 86050061A 06B 8
84010842B 11C 2 85041041A 36C 10 85250041C 25A 32 86050061A 11C 24
84010842B 11D 2 85041051A 36C 9 85250041C 25B 5 86050061A 11D 24
84010852B 11C 2 85041091A 25A 30 85250091A 12C 25 86050131A 11A 29
84010852B 11D 2 85041121A 36C 4 85250231A 09A 48 86050131A 11B 29
84010862B 11C 2 85041711A 18A 12 85250231A 11A 25 86610301B 31A 2
84010862B 11D 2 85042131A 35A 10 85250231A 11B 25 86611001A 31A 3
84010872B 11C 2 85042491A 25A 25 85250231A 11C 28 86611091A 29A 14
84010872B 11D 2 85110131A 07A 14 85250231A 11D 20 86612151A 12B 4
84011082A 11C 1 85110181B 16A 7 85250241A 04A 17 86612171A 12C 24
84011082A 11D 1 85110201A 03B 8 85250241A 09A 8 86612192A 12B 9
84011092A 11C 1 85140051A 05A 12 85250241A 19A 14 86612511A 32D 16
84011092A 11D 1 85210011B 18A 21 85250241A 19B 4 86612851A 32B 7
84011102A 11C 1 85210021B 18A 21 85250241A 19C 7 87210532A 12A 10
84011102A 11D 1 85210031B 18A 21 85250241A 19D 15 87210641A 12A 14
84011112A 11C 1 85210051A 02A 14 85250241A 21B 7 87210741A 18A 13
84011112A 11D 1 85210491B 17A 27 85250261B 11C 11 87211081A 32C 3
84011122A 11C 1 85210532A 09A 46 85250261B 11D 11 87211141A 12C 26
84011122A 11D 1 85210541B 25A 15 85250311A 13B 4 87240601A 24B 8
84011132A 11C 1 85210941A 02A 19 85250311A 34A 28 87241321A 32C 7
84011132A 11D 1 85211031AB 17A 28 85250401A 17A 31 87310051A 11A 31
84011142A 11C 1 85211351A 04A 10 85250421A 09A 49 87310051A 11B 31
84011142A 11D 1 85211511A 25B 18 85250421A 11B 38 87311563AA 32D 3
84740021A 25A 33 85211951A 09A 47 85310021A 07A 8 87321821A 11A 14
84740021A 25B 4 85211951A 33A 19 85310021A 08A 2 87321821A 11B 14
84740061A 09A 45 85211961B 12B 24 85310031A 04B 10 87512131A 09A 51
84850011A 25A 9 85211971A 33A 20 85310041A 08A 4 87522391A 09A 29
84850021A 25A 3 85212031A 33A 21 85350101A 10A 18 87611371B 07A 23
85010151A 25B 25 85212171A 19D 22 85350101A 12B 6 87712731A 19D 16
85040381A 12B 33 85212181A 36B 18 85550001B 12A 4 88110121A 02A 16
85040381A 30A 28 85212181A 36C 25 85550021A 17A 29 88110541A 28B 14
85040381A 33A 18 85212211A 28A 5 85610623A 07A 19 88110741A 19B 10
85040471A 36B 22 85212211A 28B 8 85610642A 11C 30 88110921A 10A 2
85040471A 36C 23 85212221A 27A 12 85610642A 11D 30 88111281A 24B 17
85040521A 36B 27 85212511A 17A 30 85611372A 03A 6 88210031A 07A 11

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/186 Diavel 1260 /21

02/03/2021 073000021 -1




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

88210151A 03A 7 887132011 ()1A 91374971BG 31A 5 93510661AA 35B

88440511A 19D 23 887132068 01A 33 91374971CA 31A 5 93510851A 35B 10
88440531A 09A 52 887132103 01A 7 91374971CS 31A 5 93510861A 35B 18
88440651A 09A 54 887132442 01A 2 91374971DA 31A 5 937831524 04B 18
88450031A 25A 14 887132695 01A 16 91374971DE 31A 5 942470014 09B 1
88450031A 25B 20 887132870 01A 24 91374971EL 31A 5 944650035 L 1
88450131A 04A 11 887132877 01A 30 91374971EN 31A 5 944650037 L 2
88450341B 02A 22 887132906 01A 6 91374971ES 31A 5 979000252 01C 1
88450581A 09A 55 887132913 01A 37 91374971F1 31A 5 979000253 01C 2
88450661A 30A 32 887132951 01B 3 91374971FR 31A 5 979000254 01C 3
88610241A 09B 8 887133203 01B 11 91374971HR 31A 5 979000255 01C 4
88610951A 04B 9 887133204 01B 2 91374971HU 31A 5 979000256 01C 5
88640331A 04B 2 887133211 01B 5 913749711T 31A 5 979000259 01C 7
88640331A 09A 56 887133220 01B 10 91374971JA 31A 5

88640371A 09B 14 887133352 01A 5 91374971KO 31A 5

88641161A 25B 13 887133406 01A 17 91374971IMX 31A 5

88641181A 09A 57 887133408 01A 10 91374971NL 31A 5

88641241A 19D 24 887133417 01A 12 9137497INO 31A 5

88641321A 09B 15 887133497 01A 4 91374971PL 31A 5

88641581A 09A 58 887133931 01A 8 91374971PT 31A 5

88641721A 25A 16 887134411 01A 21 91374971RO 31A 5

88641731A 03B 6 887134488 01B 12 91374971RU 31A 5

88641961A 09A 37 887134791 01A 35 91374971SK 31A 5

88642301A 04A 18 887134882 01A 36 91374971SL 31A 5

88642451A 34A 30 887134964 01A 1 91374971SV 31A 5

88642621A 11A 19 887134965 01A 28 91374971ZH 31A 5

88642621A 11B 19 887134966 01A 29 92610051A 32A 12

88642971B 09B 9 887134967 01B 1 92610051A 32A 12

88643141A 33A 22 887136156 01A 31 93010041B 17A 34

887005644 01A 13 887138836 01A 27 93010102A 28B 16

887005749 01A 38 887651297 01A 32 93040211A 04A 9

887130022 01A 11 887651298 01A 3 93040221A 09A 61

887130023 01A 39 887651518 01A 18 93040932A 09A 62

887131010 01A 15 887651635 01A 34 93041233A 09A 63

887131058 01B 7 887651737 01A 19 93041271A 09A 12

887131062 01B 9 89310143A 24B 2 93041271A 18A 20

887131074 01B 4 89320062A 09A 59 93041271A 22A 5

887131309 01A 14 89320201A 04A 15 93041501A 27A 8

887131515 01B 6 89340251A 19D 4 93042181A 11A 13

887131749 01A 26 89340301A 21B 11 93042181A 11B 13

887131821 01A 23 89340311A 19A 6 93410241B 24B 1

887131832 01A 9 89410241A 09A 60 93410261A 24B 24

887131920 01A 22 89510431B 12D 9 93410271A 24B 25

887131994 01A 25 91374971AR 31A 5 93510131A 29A 8

Diavel 1260 /21 Page 184/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

023000021 - 1 02/03/2021







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 12A - 車両電気システム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 12B - バッテリーマウント [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 12C - エレクトリカル装置 [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 12D - エレクトリカル装置 [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 12E - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 13A - ヘッドライト [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 13B - テールライト [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 13C - ターンインジケーター [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:DVL1260]

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:DVL1260]

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 06B - WATER PUMP [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 06C - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (KOENIG) [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 06D - CYLINDERS - PISTONS (ASSO WERKE) [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 11A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 11B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 11C - バーチカルヘッド [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 11D - ホリゾンタルヘッド [MOD:DVL1260]

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE) [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME) [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 01C - DDS診断テスター [MOD:DVL1260]

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II [MOD:DVL1260]

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 15A - STAND [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 16A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 17A - ステアリングユニット [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 17B - フロントフォーク [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 18A - リアスイングアーム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 19A - フロントブレーキポンプ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 19B - フロントブレーキシステム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 19D - リアブレーキシステム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 20A - ナンバープレートホルダー [MOD:DVL1260;XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 20A - ナンバープレートホルダー [MOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP]
	Drawing 21A - ハンドルバー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 22A - リアショックアブソーバー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 23A - フロントマッドガード [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 24A - ウォータークーラー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 24B - クーリングシステム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 25A - 左フットペグ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 25B - 右フットペグ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 26A - リアマッドガード [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 27A - フロントホイール [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 28A - リアホイール [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 28B - リアホイールシャフト [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 29A - フューエルタンク [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 30A - エキゾースマニホールド [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 30C - セカンダリーエアシステム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 31A - シート [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 32A - フレーム [MOD:DVL1260;XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,JAP]
	Drawing 32A - フレーム [MOD:DVL1260;XST:ROK]
	Drawing 32B - リアサブフレーム [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 32C - LOCKER [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 32D - フレームプレートユニット [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 33A - オイルクーラー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 34A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 35A - スロットルボディ [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 35B - キャニスターフィルター [MOD:DVL1260]
	Drawing 36B - フェアリング [MOD:DVL1260;XCO:NMB]
	Drawing 36C - フェアリング [MOD:DVL1260;XCO:NMB]
	Drawing 37A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [MOD:DVL1260;XST:JAP]

	Alphanumeric index

